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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Anderson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Logan Chapman  12M1. 712
Trinity Gottler  11W2. 101
Olivia Griffin  11W3. 102
Amiya Jenkins  12W4. 103

Apollo
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Thomas Ashby  11M1. 713
Emily Bertke  10W2. 104
Katelyn Crawford  10W3. 105
Lily Farmer  09W4. 106
Kaylee Fulkerson  12W5. 107
Havanah John  12W6. 108
Sidney Klobe  12W7. 109
Kendyl Knight  12W8. 110
Mary Ann Lyons  10W9. 111
Nicole Mabe  12W10. 112
Adyson Mattingly  10W11. 113
Carlie Murphy  12W12. 114
Alivia Norris  10W13. 115
Chloe Sandefur  10W14. 116
Analea Sanders  10W15. 117
Kaidhyn Stockdale  11M16. 714
Taraya Thompson  10W17. 118
Relay Sex
Apollo #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#104 Emily Bertke;  #114 Carlie Murphy;  #118 Taraya Thompson;  #117 Analea Sanders
#112 Nicole Mabe;  #107 Kaylee Fulkerson;  #110 Kendyl Knight;  #109 Sidney Klobe

Apollo #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#117 Analea Sanders;  #108 Havanah John;  #115 Alivia Norris;  #116 Chloe Sandefur
#118 Taraya Thompson;  #113 Adyson Mattingly;  #105 Katelyn Crawford;  #106 Lily Farmer
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Assumption
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lila Bensenhaver  10W1. 119
Sophie Bouldin  12W2. 120
Lauren Brockman  10W3. 121
Lillian Broniak  09W4. 122
Anna Dierken  12W5. 123
Reagan Gilmore  10W6. 124
Kayla Jacinto  10W7. 125
Hannah Jemley  12W8. 126
Sophie Jerome  12W9. 127
Kate Kolokowsky  11W10. 128
Kendall Norrenbrock  12W11. 129
Leah Penick  09W12. 130
Rachel Porter  12W13. 131
Julia Schmitt  10W14. 132
Lauren Schweitzer  11W15. 133
Kate Sherman  11W16. 134
Bella Siegel  11W17. 135
Cailey Welch  10W18. 136
Mattie Whitworth  10W19. 137
Raelyn Willman  12W20. 138
Relay Sex
Assumption #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#125 Kayla Jacinto;  #122 Lillian Broniak;  #135 Bella Siegel;  #131 Rachel Porter
#128 Kate Kolokowsky;  #129 Kendall Norrenbrock;  #121 Lauren Brockman;  #136 Cailey We

Assumption #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#125 Kayla Jacinto;  #128 Kate Kolokowsky;  #129 Kendall Norrenbrock;  #135 Bella Siegel
#122 Lillian Broniak;  #131 Rachel Porter;  #138 Raelyn Willman;  #133 Lauren Schweitzer

Assumption #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#120 Sophie Bouldin;  #132 Julia Schmitt;  #137 Mattie Whitworth;  #127 Sophie Jerome
#135 Bella Siegel;  #129 Kendall Norrenbrock;  #133 Lauren Schweitzer;  #122 Lillian Broniak

Assumption #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#119 Lila Bensenhaver;  #130 Leah Penick;  #120 Sophie Bouldin;  #124 Reagan Gilmore
#132 Julia Schmitt;  #134 Kate Sherman;  #126 Hannah Jemley;  #123 Anna Dierken

Atherton
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jack Muncaster  11M1. 715
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Ballard
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Caleb Benton  12M1. 716
Jazmin Bunch  11W2. 139
Kyron Fletcher  11M3. 717
Ally Foster  12W4. 140
Kate Harrison  10W5. 141
Terrelle Hearn  12M6. 718
Kameron Horton  11M7. 719
Audrey Iglehart  09W8. 142
Lennox Jackson  11M9. 720
Brooks Jones  11M10. 721
Jaden Minkins  11M11. 722
Bailey Moreland  09W12. 143
Omni Olmsted  12W13. 144
Xavier Patterson  09M14. 723
McKinley Richardson  10W15. 145
Davon Rudolph  10M16. 724
Kate Shuler  10W17. 146
Hayden Staebler  10W18. 147
Maurice Stephens  09M19. 725
Kannon Wyche  11M20. 726
Relay Sex
Ballard #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#146 Kate Shuler;  #141 Kate Harrison;  #144 Omni Olmsted;  #140 Ally Foster
#142 Audrey Iglehart;  #143 Bailey Moreland;  #139 Jazmin Bunch;  #145 McKinley Richardso

Ballard #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#719 Kameron Horton;  #722 Jaden Minkins;  #720 Lennox Jackson;  #716 Caleb Benton
#718 Terrelle Hearn;  #725 Maurice Stephens;  #724 Davon Rudolph;  #723 Xavier Patterson

Barren County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Makayla Brooks  12W1. 148
Joseph Hutchison  11M2. 727
Chesney McPherson  10W3. 149
Taylor Ogles  11M4. 728
Gracie Reed  08W5. 150
Addison Roemer  09W6. 151
Ellie Smith  11W7. 152
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Boone County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gadeon Aenenanu  12M1. 729
Kaleb Byndon  11M2. 730
Dvion Davis  12M3. 731
Mike Givner  12M4. 732
Ryan Kyle  12M5. 733
Kenny Maury  12M6. 734
Braden McCarty  11M7. 735
Conner Murphy  12M8. 736
Skyler Sears  12M9. 737
Relay Sex
Boone County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#731 Dvion Davis;  #737 Skyler Sears;  #734 Kenny Maury;  #735 Braden McCarty
#729 Gadeon Aenenanu;  #736 Conner Murphy;  #730 Kaleb Byndon;  

Boone County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.
#734 Kenny Maury;  #733 Ryan Kyle;  
#732 Mike Givner;  

Boone County #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#734 Kenny Maury;  #733 Ryan Kyle;  
#732 Mike Givner;  

Bowling Green
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Easton Barlow  10M1. 738
Jordan Green  10M2. 739
Jon Hunter  10M3. 740
Dontae Rucker  11M4. 741
Jaden Shannon  12M5. 742
Turner Siddens  11M6. 743
Bailee Woods  12W7. 153
Relay Sex
Bowling Green #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#740 Jon Hunter;  #738 Easton Barlow;  #742 Jaden Shannon;  #741 Dontae Rucker
#743 Turner Siddens;  #739 Jordan Green;  
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Bryan Station
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Zuri Acton  09W1. 154
Javari Burnett  10M2. 744
Bryson Carpenter  11M3. 745
Ta'Shya Cramer  11W4. 155
Raymond Daniels  11M5. 746
Antonio Davis  12M6. 747
Malonda Gabriel  11M7. 748
Mikayla Garrard  09W8. 156
Damin Green  11M9. 749
Taniyah Hines  11W10. 157
Deaun Pinkney  09W11. 158
Jatajza Pinkney  09W12. 159
Jaiden Shegog  10M13. 750
Annie Somwe  11W14. 160
Neveah Taylor  11W15. 161
Sanaa Washington  10W16. 162
Zay White  10M17. 751
Relay Sex
Bryan Station #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#157 Taniyah Hines;  #162 Sanaa Washington;  #156 Mikayla Garrard;  #159 Jatajza Pinkney
#158 Deaun Pinkney;  #154 Zuri Acton;  #160 Annie Somwe;  #155 Ta'Shya Cramer

Bryan Station #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#157 Taniyah Hines;  #159 Jatajza Pinkney;  #161 Neveah Taylor;  #155 Ta'Shya Cramer
#156 Mikayla Garrard;  #162 Sanaa Washington;  #160 Annie Somwe;  #158 Deaun Pinkney

Bryan Station #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#751 Zay White;  #747 Antonio Davis;  #744 Javari Burnett;  #749 Damin Green
#745 Bryson Carpenter;  #750 Jaiden Shegog;  #746 Raymond Daniels;  #748 Malonda Gabriel

Bullitt Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Shaye Foster  11W1. 163
Dalton Lesher  12M2. 752
Samuel Walls  11M3. 753
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Bullitt East
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Tyler Bass  12M1. 754
Brooklyn Clements  10W2. 164
Mackenzie Cornell  10W3. 165
Alex Egan  08W4. 166
Emma Egan  12W5. 167
Travis Egan  11M6. 755
Emma Ekbundit  10W7. 168
Mariah Gardner  11W8. 169
Jack Gentry  11M9. 756
Holly Higgs  11W10. 170
John Hoover  12M11. 757
Chase Hughes  12M12. 758
Isaiah Malone  12M13. 759
Savannah Mooney  08W14. 171
Owen Mueller  07M15. 760
Norah Poppell  10W16. 172
Jenna Sherrard  10W17. 173
Aiden Siegel  09M18. 761
Gage Thorpe  11M19. 762
Jenna Tipton  12W20. 174
Relay Sex
Bullitt East #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#164 Brooklyn Clements;  #168 Emma Ekbundit;  #170 Holly Higgs;  #172 Norah Poppell
#174 Jenna Tipton;  #167 Emma Egan;  #165 Mackenzie Cornell;  

Bullitt East #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#165 Mackenzie Cornell;  #168 Emma Ekbundit;  #170 Holly Higgs;  #164 Brooklyn Clements
#174 Jenna Tipton;  #167 Emma Egan;  #173 Jenna Sherrard;  

Bullitt East #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#756 Jack Gentry;  #754 Tyler Bass;  #759 Isaiah Malone;  #755 Travis Egan
#758 Chase Hughes;  #761 Aiden Siegel;  #760 Owen Mueller;  #762 Gage Thorpe

Bullitt East #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#754 Tyler Bass;  #757 John Hoover;  
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Butler
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bryce Clayton  12M1. 763
Auryana Collins  10W2. 175
Didie Drogba  09M3. 764
Christian Geary  10M4. 765
Oubry Gibson  11M5. 766
Aniya Haskins  10W6. 176
Aniyah Howard  10W7. 177
Evan Jones  10M8. 767
Jacoby Lloyd  10M9. 768
Eli Maraman  11M10. 769
Brooklyn Mitchell  11W11. 178
Jayden Perkins  10M12. 770
Zaria Pinkston  10W13. 179
Cambell Rawlings  12M14. 771
Nevaeh Richardson  12W15. 180
Jessie Rodriguez-Bruno  11M16. 772
Ronald Smith  10M17. 773
Graydon Walker  12M18. 774
Samar Whitt  11M19. 775
Relay Sex
Butler #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#179 Zaria Pinkston;  #178 Brooklyn Mitchell;  #175 Auryana Collins;  #180 Nevaeh Richardso
#176 Aniya Haskins;  #177 Aniyah Howard;  

Butler #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#179 Zaria Pinkston;  #178 Brooklyn Mitchell;  #175 Auryana Collins;  #180 Nevaeh Richardso
#176 Aniya Haskins;  #177 Aniyah Howard;  

Butler #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#763 Bryce Clayton;  #766 Oubry Gibson;  #769 Eli Maraman;  #764 Didie Drogba
#767 Evan Jones;  #772 Jessie Rodriguez-Bruno;  #770 Jayden Perkins;  #774 Graydon Walker

Butler #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#765 Christian Geary;  #773 Ronald Smith;  
#775 Samar Whitt;  
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Campbell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Beau Athur  12M1. 776
Abigale Bauer  10W2. 181
Xander Beaupre  10M3. 777
Aidan Christopher  09W4. 182
Jonathan Christopher  09M5. 778
Allison Collins  10W6. 183
Dawson Craddock  10M7. 779
Aaron Fromeyer  12M8. 780
Amanda Garlitz  12W9. 184
Jenna Gies  12W10. 185
Connor Gunn  12M11. 781
Olivia Holbrook  09W12. 186
Deion Keller  11M13. 782
Andy Lin  12M14. 783
Trenen Lowther  12M15. 784
Nevaeh Marcum-Gillespie  11W16. 187
Allison McKee  07W17. 188
Ashley Perkins  12W18. 189
Ashlyn Rust  11W19. 190
Christian Steffen  12M20. 785
Kaitlyn Strange  11W21. 191
Tricia Verst  10W22. 192
Kameron Vickers  10M23. 786
Elliott Warner  12M24. 787
Hunter Wiseman  10M25. 788
Emilie Zengel  11W26. 193
Relay Sex
Campbell County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#182 Aidan Christopher;  #191 Kaitlyn Strange;  #193 Emilie Zengel;  #186 Olivia Holbrook
#189 Ashley Perkins;  #184 Amanda Garlitz;  #183 Allison Collins;  #188 Allison McKee

Campbell County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#784 Trenen Lowther;  #781 Connor Gunn;  #786 Kameron Vickers;  #787 Elliott Warner
#783 Andy Lin;  #777 Xander Beaupre;  

Campbell County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#784 Trenen Lowther;  #781 Connor Gunn;  #786 Kameron Vickers;  #787 Elliott Warner
#776 Beau Athur;  #779 Dawson Craddock;  

Campbell County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#776 Beau Athur;  #192 Tricia Verst;  
#785 Christian Steffen;  

Campbell County #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#785 Christian Steffen;  #192 Tricia Verst;  
#776 Beau Athur;  
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Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Nevaeh Bowling  10W1. 194
Justin Brent  09M2. 789
Abraham Brown  09M3. 790
Ja'La Douglas  11W4. 195
Kendall Duncan  11W5. 196
Aniyah Edwards  10W6. 197
Sylviana Garcia  10W7. 198
Sanai Geer  10W8. 199
Jakoby Graves  11M9. 791
Sidney Green  12W10. 200
Iyana Jenkins  10W11. 201
Adrian Johnson  10M12. 792
Jaci Johnson  12W13. 202
Destiny Jones  10W14. 203
Kameron Jones  12M15. 793
Mi'khiya Jones  11W16. 204
Gerriah McElroy  09W17. 205
Uriah Points  09M18. 794
Cortez Stone  09M19. 795
Cyril Tchouta  11M20. 796
Ashton Tunstull  10M21. 797
Khrystain Washington  11M22. 798
Amontez Woolfolk  09M23. 799
Relay Sex
Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#202 Jaci Johnson;  #198 Sylviana Garcia;  #196 Kendall Duncan;  #199 Sanai Geer
#195 Ja'La Douglas;  #205 Gerriah McElroy;  

Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#202 Jaci Johnson;  #203 Destiny Jones;  #198 Sylviana Garcia;  #199 Sanai Geer
#197 Aniyah Edwards;  #194 Nevaeh Bowling;  

Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#199 Sanai Geer;  #198 Sylviana Garcia;  #203 Destiny Jones;  #201 Iyana Jenkins
#197 Aniyah Edwards;  #194 Nevaeh Bowling;  

Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#789 Justin Brent;  #795 Cortez Stone;  #799 Amontez Woolfolk;  #794 Uriah Points
#790 Abraham Brown;  #798 Khrystain Washington;  

Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#789 Justin Brent;  #795 Cortez Stone;  #794 Uriah Points;  #791 Jakoby Graves
#799 Amontez Woolfolk;  #792 Adrian Johnson;  #790 Abraham Brown;  

Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#791 Jakoby Graves;  #794 Uriah Points;  #792 Adrian Johnson;  #793 Kameron Jones
#797 Ashton Tunstull;  #796 Cyril Tchouta;  #790 Abraham Brown;  #798 Khrystain Washington
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Central Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alex Argueta  11M1. 800
Caleb Baumgardner  12M2. 801
Terry Brooks  11M3. 802
Lee Carter  12M4. 803
Chip Collins  11M5. 804
Abbie Harlow  11W6. 206
Seth Holbrook  12M7. 805
Zain Lowery  09M8. 806
Serena McNeilly  11W9. 207
Reece Rhinehart  10M10. 807
Carter Robinson  12M11. 808
Drake Sanders  11M12. 809
Gavin Scanlon  10M13. 810
Kase VanBlijenburgh  11M14. 811
Relay Sex
Central Hardin #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#802 Terry Brooks;  #811 Kase VanBlijenburgh;  #801 Caleb Baumgardner;  #808 Carter Robins
#809 Drake Sanders;  #810 Gavin Scanlon;  

Central Hardin #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#802 Terry Brooks;  #811 Kase VanBlijenburgh;  #804 Chip Collins;  #805 Seth Holbrook
#809 Drake Sanders;  #808 Carter Robinson;  #810 Gavin Scanlon;  #800 Alex Argueta

Christian County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Autumn Bell  12W1. 208
TreCoreus Blanton  11M2. 812
Dahzmeon Brown  09M3. 813
Cyrus Greenwade II  11M4. 814
Demetrius Holloway  08M5. 815
Jarae Leavell  09M6. 816
Zamien Matlock  09M7. 817
Hector Munoz  09M8. 818
Jaiden Northington  12M9. 819
Relay Sex
Christian County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#816 Jarae Leavell;  #819 Jaiden Northington;  #817 Zamien Matlock;  #812 TreCoreus Blanton
#813 Dahzmeon Brown;  #815 Demetrius Holloway;  #814 Cyrus Greenwade II;  #818 Hector M

Christian County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#816 Jarae Leavell;  #817 Zamien Matlock;  #819 Jaiden Northington;  #814 Cyrus Greenwade I
#812 TreCoreus Blanton;  #813 Dahzmeon Brown;  
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Collins
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grace Evans  09W1. 209
Nathan Janes  09M2. 820
Emma Kendall  09W3. 210
Kiya Ledford  11M4. 821
Cole Martens  12M5. 822
Grace Nelson  09W6. 211
Elijah Patton  12M7. 823
Peter Sproul  12M8. 824
Melbyn Velasquez  10M9. 825
Gabriel Vergara  12M10. 826
Greyson Wehrheim  10M11. 827
Relay Sex
Collins #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#824 Peter Sproul;  #821 Kiya Ledford;  #827 Greyson Wehrheim;  #826 Gabriel Vergara
#825 Melbyn Velasquez;  #820 Nathan Janes;  #822 Cole Martens;  #823 Elijah Patton
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Conner
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Paige Becknell  12W1. 212
Daphne Benjamin  12W2. 213
Chanler Bhoolai  11W3. 214
Katie Bowen  12W4. 215
Joey Carroll  10M5. 828
Ellie Frey  08W6. 216
Isabella Gay  09W7. 217
Charlie Hanak  10M8. 829
Ryan Hanak  12M9. 830
Claire Higgins  08W10. 218
Nathan Hopper  09M11. 831
Joseph Impellitteri  12M12. 832
George Johnson  11M13. 833
Drew Moore  11M14. 834
Lillian Mullins  11W15. 219
Grant Reece  11M16. 835
Amy Stewart  12W17. 220
Ashley Sweetay  07W18. 221
Ashlyn Vanlandingham  12W19. 222
Avery Vanlandingham  08W20. 223
Isabella Vonlehman  10W21. 224
Elizabeth Voorhees  11W22. 225
Logan Warth  12M23. 836
Relay Sex
Conner #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#224 Isabella Vonlehman;  #214 Chanler Bhoolai;  #212 Paige Becknell;  #222 Ashlyn Vanlandi
#223 Avery Vanlandingham;  #219 Lillian Mullins;  #225 Elizabeth Voorhees;  #220 Amy Stewa

Conner #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#212 Paige Becknell;  #217 Isabella Gay;  #213 Daphne Benjamin;  #215 Katie Bowen
#221 Ashley Sweetay;  #216 Ellie Frey;  #218 Claire Higgins;  #223 Avery Vanlandingham

Conner #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#830 Ryan Hanak;  #832 Joseph Impellitteri;  #834 Drew Moore;  #833 George Johnson
#829 Charlie Hanak;  #831 Nathan Hopper;  #828 Joey Carroll;  #836 Logan Warth
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Cooper
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Malakai Barnett  12M1. 837
Simone Bessong  09W2. 226
MaryKay Birtcil  12W3. 227
Trey Blackburn  12M4. 838
Grace Blundy  10W5. 228
Addyson Brissey  08W6. 229
Jake Childress  12M7. 839
Carys Colgan  08W8. 230
Chloe Defevers  11W9. 231
Ella Duell  10W10. 232
Salah Farah  10M11. 840
Elijah Harrison  10M12. 841
Gracie Iles  08W13. 233
Landon LaCroix  10M14. 842
Ivan Lau  11M15. 843
Austin Liversgowdy  11M16. 844
Alexa Luckhardt  11W17. 234
Elissa Luckhardt  11W18. 235
Noah Miller  10M19. 845
Charli Moore  08W20. 236
Alex Prevatte  10M21. 846
Alexandra Rooney  09W22. 237
Macey Ruth  12W23. 238
Ethan Staten  12M24. 848
Joshua Stepner  12M25. 849
Caleb Stidham  11M26. 850
Preston Winiger  10M27. 851
Relay Sex
Cooper #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#230 Carys Colgan;  #236 Charli Moore;  #228 Grace Blundy;  #233 Gracie Iles
#226 Simone Bessong;  #231 Chloe Defevers;  #238 Macey Ruth;  #235 Elissa Luckhardt

Cooper #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#238 Macey Ruth;  #230 Carys Colgan;  #229 Addyson Brissey;  #233 Gracie Iles
#226 Simone Bessong;  #235 Elissa Luckhardt;  #236 Charli Moore;  #228 Grace Blundy

Cooper #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#237 Alexandra Rooney;  #238 Macey Ruth;  #235 Elissa Luckhardt;  #234 Alexa Luckhardt
#228 Grace Blundy;  #227 MaryKay Birtcil;  #232 Ella Duell;  #230 Carys Colgan

Cooper #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#839 Jake Childress;  #837 Malakai Barnett;  #844 Austin Liversgowdy;  #841 Elijah Harrison
#846 Alex Prevatte;  #851 Preston Winiger;  #849 Joshua Stepner;  #843 Ivan Lau

Cooper #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#849 Joshua Stepner;  #841 Elijah Harrison;  #851 Preston Winiger;  #844 Austin Liversgowdy
#842 Landon LaCroix;  #850 Caleb Stidham;  #846 Alex Prevatte;  #839 Jake Childress
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Cooper
Relay Sex   
Cooper #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.

#850 Caleb Stidham;  #844 Austin Liversgowdy;  #842 Landon LaCroix;  #849 Joshua Stepner
#845 Noah Miller;  #840 Salah Farah;  #848 Ethan Staten;  #838 Trey Blackburn

Covington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Liam Barker  11M1. 852
Anthony Bishop  11M2. 853
Nolan Bonta  10M3. 854
Jake Dickman  11M4. 855
Mitchel Drees  11M5. 856
Jack Fleck  09M6. 857
Josh Flood  10M7. 858
Seth Gruner  12M8. 859
Jake Heitker  09M9. 860
Mason Heyob  11M10. 861
Reid Hummel  12M11. 862
Kaleb Kiely  12M12. 863
Kevin Krebs  12M13. 864
Aidan Leach  10M14. 865
Ethan Long  10M15. 866
Zion Mason  11M16. 867
Luke Meagher  10M17. 868
Ty Rottinghaus  11M18. 869
Will Sheets  09M19. 870
Max Ward  12M20. 871
Alex Williams  11M21. 872
Relay Sex
Covington Catholic #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#859 Seth Gruner;  #867 Zion Mason;  #869 Ty Rottinghaus;  #862 Reid Hummel
#866 Ethan Long;  #860 Jake Heitker;  #861 Mason Heyob;  #858 Josh Flood

Covington Catholic #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#855 Jake Dickman;  #869 Ty Rottinghaus;  #858 Josh Flood;  #859 Seth Gruner
#857 Jack Fleck;  #852 Liam Barker;  #862 Reid Hummel;  #868 Luke Meagher

Covington Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#854 Nolan Bonta;  #855 Jake Dickman;  #856 Mitchel Drees;  #872 Alex Williams
#865 Aidan Leach;  #868 Luke Meagher;  #870 Will Sheets;  #857 Jack Fleck
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Daviess County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grace Clark  10W1. 239
Ellington Crabtree  12W2. 240
Max Dees  12M3. 873
Blakely Greer  09W4. 241
Collin Jones  10M5. 874
Nolan Kurz  10M6. 875
Seth Pippin  12M7. 876
Emily Rempe  12W8. 242
Tyson Sherron  10M9. 877
Lucy Spaw  09W10. 243
Bentlei Stallings  08W11. 244
Sally Tidwell  09W12. 245
Relay Sex
Daviess County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#240 Ellington Crabtree;  #241 Blakely Greer;  #239 Grace Clark;  #242 Emily Rempe
#243 Lucy Spaw;  #244 Bentlei Stallings;  #245 Sally Tidwell;  
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Dixie Heights
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Harper Allen  08W1. 246
Morgan Bavaro   FW2. 586
Emily Bruns  09W3. 247
Ava Bumgarner  12W4. 248
Jada Calhoun  12W5. 249
Alivia Carter  12W6. 250
Jordan Faulkner  12W7. 251
Cameron Grice  09W8. 252
Alayna Hocker  08W9. 253
Caroline Hooper  10W10. 254
Molly Jones  11W11. 255
Dahlia Kissel  09W12. 256
Abigail Kopp  11W13. 257
Zach Lawson  10M14. 878
Clarissa Miller  11W15. 258
Ashley O'Brien  09W16. 259
Kaylee Ollberding  12W17. 260
Veronica Orr  11W18. 261
Abby Parsons  09W19. 262
Jayden Profitt  12W20. 263
Jadlyn Riveros  11W21. 1391
Grimm Rosenberg  10M22. 879
Relay Sex
Dixie Heights #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#249 Jada Calhoun;  #251 Jordan Faulkner;  #260 Kaylee Ollberding;  #263 Jayden Profitt
#261 Veronica Orr;  #257 Abigail Kopp;  #253 Alayna Hocker;  #252 Cameron Grice

Dixie Heights #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#249 Jada Calhoun;  #251 Jordan Faulkner;  #261 Veronica Orr;  #260 Kaylee Ollberding
#253 Alayna Hocker;  #257 Abigail Kopp;  #252 Cameron Grice;  #248 Ava Bumgarner

Dixie Heights #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#246 Harper Allen;  #247 Emily Bruns;  #257 Abigail Kopp;  #261 Veronica Orr
#256 Dahlia Kissel;  #252 Cameron Grice;  #253 Alayna Hocker;  #259 Ashley O'Brien

Dixie Heights #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#246 Harper Allen;  #247 Emily Bruns;  #258 Clarissa Miller;  #262 Abby Parsons
#257 Abigail Kopp;  #261 Veronica Orr;  #256 Dahlia Kissel;  
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Dupont Manual
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alexandra Allen  09W1. 264
Flora Biro  10W2. 265
Aiden Blakey  09M3. 880
Jeremiah Blakey  11M4. 881
Hannah Cease  12W5. 266
Sam Chandler  09M6. 882
Jonah Crenshaw  12M7. 883
Charlie Flowers  10M8. 884
Stella Ford  09W9. 267
Mary Kathryn French  11W10. 268
Howie Gant  11M11. 885
Jasmine Hampton  10W12. 269
Kennedy Hampton  12W13. 270
Emmeline Hinson-Hasty  10W14. 271
Matthew Holdener  10M15. 886
Sam Howlett  12M16. 887
Brady Jenkins  09M17. 888
Uriel Kattan-Mondino  12M18. 889
Romaro Knight  10M19. 890
Morgan Lincoln  10W20. 275
Anyia Martin  10W21. 272
Maggie May  09W22. 273
India McCormick  11W23. 274
Jawaun Northington  12M24. 891
Ruby Nwosu  12W25. 276
Fisher Quigley  11M26. 892
Gilbert Robbins  12M27. 893
Jessica Secor  11W28. 277
Zoey Shahid-Scott  10W29. 278
Asia Sloan  10W30. 279
Naloni Thompson  11W31. 280
Sanat Tiwari  12M32. 894
Mia Treinen  12W33. 281
Darien Wilson  12M34. 895
John Woodhouse  12M35. 896
Emerson Wyatt  09W36. 282
Relay Sex
Dupont Manual #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#266 Hannah Cease;  #269 Jasmine Hampton;  #272 Anyia Martin;  #279 Asia Sloan
#280 Naloni Thompson;  #274 India McCormick;  #264 Alexandra Allen;  #276 Ruby Nwosu

Dupont Manual #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#266 Hannah Cease;  #269 Jasmine Hampton;  #279 Asia Sloan;  #274 India McCormick
#272 Anyia Martin;  #276 Ruby Nwosu;  #280 Naloni Thompson;  #264 Alexandra Allen
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Dupont Manual
Relay Sex   
Dupont Manual #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#264 Alexandra Allen;  #266 Hannah Cease;  #276 Ruby Nwosu;  #277 Jessica Secor
#279 Asia Sloan;  #281 Mia Treinen;  #267 Stella Ford;  #268 Mary Kathryn French

Dupont Manual #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#281 Mia Treinen;  #282 Emerson Wyatt;  #271 Emmeline Hinson-Hasty;  #273 Maggie May
#277 Jessica Secor;  #266 Hannah Cease;  #268 Mary Kathryn French;  #265 Flora Biro

Dupont Manual #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#890 Romaro Knight;  #881 Jeremiah Blakey;  #891 Jawaun Northington;  #895 Darien Wilson
#880 Aiden Blakey;  #884 Charlie Flowers;  #885 Howie Gant;  #893 Gilbert Robbins

Dupont Manual #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#890 Romaro Knight;  #881 Jeremiah Blakey;  #884 Charlie Flowers;  #891 Jawaun Northington
#880 Aiden Blakey;  #885 Howie Gant;  #895 Darien Wilson;  

Dupont Manual #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#890 Romaro Knight;  #881 Jeremiah Blakey;  #891 Jawaun Northington;  #887 Sam Howlett
#880 Aiden Blakey;  #884 Charlie Flowers;  #885 Howie Gant;  #883 Jonah Crenshaw

Dupont Manual #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#889 Uriel Kattan-Mondino;  #896 John Woodhouse;  #894 Sanat Tiwari;  #887 Sam Howlett
#888 Brady Jenkins;  #882 Sam Chandler;  #883 Jonah Crenshaw;  #886 Matthew Holdener
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Eastern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aliyah Allen  11W1. 283
Conner Arroyo  12M2. 897
Chivion Ashby  12M3. 898
Eric Back  09M4. 899
Wade Balcom  12M5. 900
James Benson  12M6. 901
Ryan Benson  12M7. 902
Emily Bird  12W8. 284
Sheila Blincoe  11W9. 285
Brady Calhoun  10M10. 903
Lexi Clark  09W11. 286
Allie Clarkson  12W12. 287
Alexander Cole  12M13. 904
Olie Dabney  12W14. 288
Danielle Davis  10W15. 289
Gibson Dearing  10M16. 905
Isaiah Delaquis  12M17. 906
Jaylon Dixon  08M18. 907
Dylan Ellis  10M19. 908
Sinceer Ellison  10M20. 909
Connor Gaesser  11M21. 910
Matthew Garrison  12M22. 911
Trey Giles  12M23. 912
Jordan Henn  11W24. 290
Nevaeh Hines  11W25. 291
Jayla Holman  09W26. 292
Maggie Jewell  11W27. 293
Abigail Johnson  08W28. 294
Sosthene Kamba  11M29. 913
Hadley Linder  09W30. 295
Jonathan Lyninger  10M31. 914
Terrance O'Bannon  12M32. 915
Raven Payne  11W33. 296
Monica Piccioli  08W34. 297
Nate Powers  10M35. 916
Eryn Rataiczak  10W36. 298
Alex Robertson  12M37. 917
Trevor Rowles  10M38. 918
Logan Runice  10W39. 299
Hasan Sabah  10M40. 919
James Schroeder  12M41. 920
Andy Secor  11M42. 921
Dani Shaw  10W43. 300
Julia Smaldone  10W44. 301
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Eastern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Matthew Smaldone  09M45. 922
Beau Steiner  10M46. 923
Kalid Stewart  12M47. 924
Lily Tolson  11W48. 302
Nima Tooley  09W49. 303
Abigail Wallace  11W50. 304
Michael Waters  11M51. 925
Kaley Wilson  12W52. 305
Relay Sex
Eastern #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#283 Aliyah Allen;  #291 Nevaeh Hines;  #303 Nima Tooley;  #292 Jayla Holman
#285 Sheila Blincoe;  #289 Danielle Davis;  #294 Abigail Johnson;  #293 Maggie Jewell

Eastern #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#284 Emily Bird;  #285 Sheila Blincoe;  #291 Nevaeh Hines;  #303 Nima Tooley
#283 Aliyah Allen;  #292 Jayla Holman;  #296 Raven Payne;  #293 Maggie Jewell

Eastern #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#283 Aliyah Allen;  #284 Emily Bird;  #291 Nevaeh Hines;  #296 Raven Payne
#304 Abigail Wallace;  #303 Nima Tooley;  #294 Abigail Johnson;  #293 Maggie Jewell

Eastern #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#287 Allie Clarkson;  #286 Lexi Clark;  #297 Monica Piccioli;  #290 Jordan Henn
#302 Lily Tolson;  #301 Julia Smaldone;  #284 Emily Bird;  #304 Abigail Wallace

Eastern #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#898 Chivion Ashby;  #902 Ryan Benson;  #905 Gibson Dearing;  #912 Trey Giles
#910 Connor Gaesser;  #915 Terrance O'Bannon;  #914 Jonathan Lyninger;  #923 Beau Steiner

Eastern #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#905 Gibson Dearing;  #909 Sinceer Ellison;  #910 Connor Gaesser;  #915 Terrance O'Bannon
#900 Wade Balcom;  #902 Ryan Benson;  #898 Chivion Ashby;  #912 Trey Giles

Eastern #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#911 Matthew Garrison;  #916 Nate Powers;  #918 Trevor Rowles;  #924 Kalid Stewart
#900 Wade Balcom;  #901 James Benson;  #920 James Schroeder;  #908 Dylan Ellis

Eastern - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#305 Kaley Wilson;  #295 Hadley Linder;  
#299 Logan Runice;  

Eastern - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#903 Brady Calhoun;  #899 Eric Back;  #919 Hasan Sabah

Eastern - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#906 Isaiah Delaquis;  #907 Jaylon Dixon;  
#922 Matthew Smaldone;  

Eastern - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#914 Jonathan Lyninger;  #925 Michael Waters;  

Eastern - 'F' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#923 Beau Steiner;  #917 Alex Robertson;  

Eastern #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX13.
#907 Jaylon Dixon;  #917 Alex Robertson;  #906 Isaiah Delaquis;  #923 Beau Steiner
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Eastern
Relay Sex   
Eastern - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX14.

#899 Eric Back;  #925 Michael Waters;  #914 Jonathan Lyninger;  #903 Brady Calhoun
Eastern - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX15.

#906 Isaiah Delaquis;  #907 Jaylon Dixon;  
#903 Brady Calhoun;  

Eastern - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX16.
#917 Alex Robertson;  #923 Beau Steiner;  
#300 Dani Shaw;  

Eastern - 'D' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX17.
#899 Eric Back;  #914 Jonathan Lyninger;  
#299 Logan Runice;  

Fairdale
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kwame Anderson  09M1. 926
Malik Battle  10M2. 927
Dayton Bradshaw  11M3. 928
Malachi Crawford  11M4. 929
Josh Kennebrew  12M5. 930
Bertin Ndizihiwe  11M6. 931
Jamarion Smith  12M7. 932
Myles Smithson  12M8. 933
Jayshawn White  11M9. 934
Relay Sex
Fairdale #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#929 Malachi Crawford;  #928 Dayton Bradshaw;  #930 Josh Kennebrew;  #934 Jayshawn Whit
#926 Kwame Anderson;  #927 Malik Battle;  

Fairdale #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#930 Josh Kennebrew;  #934 Jayshawn White;  #928 Dayton Bradshaw;  #929 Malachi Crawfor
#926 Kwame Anderson;  #927 Malik Battle;  

Fairdale #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#928 Dayton Bradshaw;  #929 Malachi Crawford;  #931 Bertin Ndizihiwe;  #934 Jayshawn Whi
#933 Myles Smithson;  #927 Malik Battle;  #926 Kwame Anderson;  
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Fern Creek
Name Comp# Sex Year  
David King  12M1. 935
Darien Lewis  12M2. 936
Emmanuel Lopez  12M3. 937
Dominiquic Martin  12M4. 938
Alanna Masden  10W5. 306
Alexandria Masden  10W6. 307
Jimmy Mullarkey  12M7. 939
Jordin Noah  09W8. 308
Jianni Osbourne  12M9. 940
Elijah Robertson  12M10. 941
Janiya Robinson  08W11. 309
Sheyenne Santiago  12W12. 310
Kade Schooling  12M13. 942
DeDe Severin  12W14. 311
Ramari Taylor  10M15. 943
Jamiere Weaver  12M16. 944
Baylee Wilson  12W17. 312
Gabby Wilson  10W18. 313
Relay Sex
Fern Creek #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#311 DeDe Severin;  #310 Sheyenne Santiago;  #309 Janiya Robinson;  #308 Jordin Noah
#306 Alanna Masden;  

Fern Creek #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#306 Alanna Masden;  #311 DeDe Severin;  #309 Janiya Robinson;  #307 Alexandria Masden

Fern Creek #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#941 Elijah Robertson;  #936 Darien Lewis;  #938 Dominiquic Martin;  #944 Jamiere Weaver
#935 David King;  #940 Jianni Osbourne;  

Fern Creek #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#938 Dominiquic Martin;  #936 Darien Lewis;  #943 Ramari Taylor;  #942 Kade Schooling
#940 Jianni Osbourne;  

Fern Creek #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#942 Kade Schooling;  #938 Dominiquic Martin;  #941 Elijah Robertson;  #944 Jamiere Weaver
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Frederick Douglass
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Eden Anderson  10W1. 314
Sophia Anderson  07W2. 315
Kristi Clare  10W3. 316
Zariyha Clifford  09W4. 317
Gabrielle Dobson  09W5. 318
Kerrington Eubanks  12M6. 945
Rachel Franklin  09W7. 319
Tyler Gordon  10M8. 946
Chase Hayden  09M9. 947
Caden Johnson  12M10. 948
Tate Johnson  11M11. 949
Lionela Loutete  10W12. 320
Melissa Mapigano  09W13. 321
AJ Matthews  12M14. 950
Treasure Newton  10W15. 322
Ryli Patton  09W16. 323
Abney Robert  12M17. 951
Joel Roberts  10M18. 952
Layce Sanner  12W19. 324
Maggie Simmons  11W20. 325
Amyra Smith  12W21. 326
Aryn Smith  12W22. 327
Cera Walker  12W23. 328
Cumaury Walker  10W24. 329
Dorian Wells  11W25. 330
Deiron White  12M26. 953
Sid'Nee Williams  09W27. 331
Relay Sex
Frederick Douglass #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#327 Aryn Smith;  #326 Amyra Smith;  #322 Treasure Newton;  #330 Dorian Wells
#329 Cumaury Walker;  #323 Ryli Patton;  #317 Zariyha Clifford;  #318 Gabrielle Dobson

Frederick Douglass #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#314 Eden Anderson;  #315 Sophia Anderson;  #316 Kristi Clare;  #324 Layce Sanner
#319 Rachel Franklin;  #325 Maggie Simmons;  #321 Melissa Mapigano;  #331 Sid'Nee William

Frederick Douglass #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#950 AJ Matthews;  #949 Tate Johnson;  #945 Kerrington Eubanks;  #953 Deiron White
#948 Caden Johnson;  #947 Chase Hayden;  #951 Abney Robert;  #946 Tyler Gordon
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George Rogers Clark
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Shane Allen  09M1. 954
Ciana Araya  11W2. 332
Matthew Beschorner  12M3. 976
Jenna Blevins  12M4. 955
Cobe Chea  12M5. 956
Brooklyn Christopher  10W6. 333
Cody Cooper  12M7. 957
Bradford Crowe  10M8. 958
Alyssa Fish  08W9. 334
Elijah Fyffe  12M10. 959
Caleil Green  12M11. 960
Kareem Guerrant  11M12. 961
Bailey Howard  08W13. 335
Corbin Ison  11M14. 962
Camahni John  09M15. 963
Samantha Layton  10W16. 336
Mayson Letcher  09M17. 964
Angus Mann  12M18. 965
Tyleik Maxwell  11M19. 966
Lukas Parido  12M20. 967
Cade Randle  12M21. 968
Shai Scaraboro  10M22. 969
Karigan Shanks  09W23. 337
Kaden Starnes  10M24. 970
Makili Tabor  10W25. 338
Zaydin Turner  10M26. 971
Elias Webb  12M27. 972
Annah Wilson  09W28. 339
Josh Wilson  10M29. 973
Relay Sex
George Rogers Clark #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#337 Karigan Shanks;  #339 Annah Wilson;  #338 Makili Tabor;  #333 Brooklyn Christopher
#336 Samantha Layton;  #332 Ciana Araya;  #334 Alyssa Fish;  

George Rogers Clark #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#972 Elias Webb;  #963 Camahni John;  #960 Caleil Green;  #971 Zaydin Turner
#956 Cobe Chea;  #966 Tyleik Maxwell;  #969 Shai Scaraboro;  #961 Kareem Guerrant

George Rogers Clark #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#962 Corbin Ison;  #956 Cobe Chea;  #960 Caleil Green;  #966 Tyleik Maxwell
#961 Kareem Guerrant;  #954 Shane Allen;  #971 Zaydin Turner;  #972 Elias Webb

George Rogers Clark #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#964 Mayson Letcher;  #959 Elijah Fyffe;  #960 Caleil Green

George Rogers Clark - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#970 Kaden Starnes;  #967 Lukas Parido;  
#962 Corbin Ison;  



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/30/2022  Page 25
KHSAA Class 3A State Track Meet - 6/4/2022

University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

George Rogers Clark
Relay Sex   
George Rogers Clark - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.

#968 Cade Randle;  #957 Cody Cooper;  
#972 Elias Webb;  

George Rogers Clark - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#958 Bradford Crowe;  #956 Cobe Chea;  
#965 Angus Mann;  

George Rogers Clark #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#967 Lukas Parido;  #958 Bradford Crowe;  #959 Elijah Fyffe;  #964 Mayson Letcher
#965 Angus Mann;  

George Rogers Clark #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#964 Mayson Letcher;  #959 Elijah Fyffe;  #960 Caleil Green

George Rogers Clark - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#968 Cade Randle;  #957 Cody Cooper;  #961 Kareem Guerrant

Grant County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kelvin Ball  09M1. 974
Isabella Calhoun  12W2. 340
Alexis Day  09W3. 341
Adam Flick  12M4. 975
Laura Goebel  09W5. 342
Brooklyn Hammons  12W6. 343
Ellee Lane  09W7. 344
Johannah Lane  08W8. 345
Emma Ray  09W9. 346
Audrey Shelton  11W10. 347
Relay Sex
Grant County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX1.

#346 Emma Ray;  #344 Ellee Lane;  
#342 Laura Goebel;  

Grant County - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.
#341 Alexis Day;  #345 Johannah Lane;  
#974 Kelvin Ball;  

Graves County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Emma Hancock  12W1. 348
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Grayson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Houston Brooks  12M1. 977
Luke Cann  11M2. 978
Jackson Crume  11M3. 979
Kaylor Decker  12M4. 980
Sebastian Fulkerson  12M5. 981
Shane Hall  08M6. 982
Peyton Nash  11M7. 983
Tyler Portman  09M8. 984
Relay Sex
Grayson County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#980 Kaylor Decker;  #979 Jackson Crume;  #977 Houston Brooks;  #983 Peyton Nash
#982 Shane Hall;  #981 Sebastian Fulkerson;  #984 Tyler Portman;  #978 Luke Cann

Great Crossing
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aidan Bailey  11M1. 985
Nolan Cash  12M2. 986
Jacob Coulter  12M3. 987
Oryend Fisher  11M4. 988
Tristen Hight  11M5. 989
Isaiah Johnson  10M6. 990
Jacob Johnson  09M7. 991
Keith Johnson  10M8. 992
Jacob Marcum  11M9. 993
Jacob Pendleton  12M10. 994
Kalib Perry  12M11. 995
Scott Pierson  12M12. 996
Carter Russell  11M13. 997
Caden Seater  10M14. 998
Lawrence Stroh  11M15. 999
Jake Swicegood  12M16. 1000
Malakhi Young  11M17. 1001
Relay Sex
Great Crossing #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#990 Isaiah Johnson;  #991 Jacob Johnson;  #987 Jacob Coulter;  #995 Kalib Perry
#998 Caden Seater;  #999 Lawrence Stroh;  #989 Tristen Hight;  #988 Oryend Fisher

Great Crossing #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#990 Isaiah Johnson;  #991 Jacob Johnson;  #995 Kalib Perry;  #987 Jacob Coulter
#999 Lawrence Stroh;  #998 Caden Seater;  #989 Tristen Hight;  #988 Oryend Fisher

Great Crossing #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#992 Keith Johnson;  #993 Jacob Marcum;  #1000 Jake Swicegood;  #997 Carter Russell
#985 Aidan Bailey;  #986 Nolan Cash;  #996 Scott Pierson;  #1001 Malakhi Young
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Greenwood
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jadon Baggett  12M1. 1002
Jordan Byrd  08M2. 1003
Lily Clark  08W3. 349
Macy Daniels  10W4. 350
Anna Drexel  11W5. 351
Caroline Drexel  08W6. 352
Cates Duncan  11M7. 1004
Hunter Durkee  12M8. 1005
Claire Ellington  08W9. 353
Caroline Freeman  10W10. 354
Hayden Harrell  12M11. 1006
Andrew Hatcher  11M12. 1007
Malick Ibrahim  11M13. 1008
Morgan Jackson  11W14. 355
Charlotte Johnson  07W15. 356
Finley Johnson  10W16. 357
Myra Jones  10W17. 358
TelTel Long  10M18. 1009
Ira Matheos  12M19. 1010
Jessica Peterson  11W20. 359
Olivia Reed  10W21. 360
James Salchli  12M22. 1011
Kylee Sutton  09W23. 361
Abby Walker  10W24. 362
Hannah Wiles  09W25. 363
Caleb Williams  09M26. 1012
Kaydee Wooldridge  11W27. 364
Relay Sex
Greenwood #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#352 Caroline Drexel;  #362 Abby Walker;  #363 Hannah Wiles;  #358 Myra Jones
#355 Morgan Jackson;  #359 Jessica Peterson;  #360 Olivia Reed;  #351 Anna Drexel

Greenwood #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#352 Caroline Drexel;  #354 Caroline Freeman;  #363 Hannah Wiles;  #358 Myra Jones
#355 Morgan Jackson;  #359 Jessica Peterson;  #362 Abby Walker;  #351 Anna Drexel

Greenwood #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#349 Lily Clark;  #350 Macy Daniels;  #354 Caroline Freeman;  #351 Anna Drexel
#353 Claire Ellington;  #356 Charlotte Johnson;  #352 Caroline Drexel;  #362 Abby Walker

Greenwood #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#353 Claire Ellington;  #356 Charlotte Johnson;  #349 Lily Clark;  #350 Macy Daniels
#357 Finley Johnson;  #361 Kylee Sutton;  #364 Kaydee Wooldridge;  

Greenwood #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1010 Ira Matheos;  #1006 Hayden Harrell;  #1009 TelTel Long;  #1007 Andrew Hatcher
#1012 Caleb Williams;  #1008 Malick Ibrahim;  #1002 Jadon Baggett;  #1003 Jordan Byrd
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Henderson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Keianna Alexander  10W1. 365
Imarie Carter  11W2. 366
Addison Chandler  10W3. 367
Natalia Davis  12W4. 368
Mallory Hagan  09W5. 369
Hallie Mattingly  12W6. 370
Alexa Mullins  11W7. 371
Bryce Tapp  11M8. 1013
Lauren Terhune  12W9. 372
Avery Thomson  07W10. 373
Ana Tichenor  09W11. 374
Hayden Tichenor  11W12. 375
Careese Toombs  12W13. 376
Jaheim Williams  11M14. 1014
Haden Wolfe  11W15. 377
Hadley Wolfe  11W16. 378
Relay Sex
Henderson County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#378 Hadley Wolfe;  #375 Hayden Tichenor;  #369 Mallory Hagan;  #368 Natalia Davis
#367 Addison Chandler;  #373 Avery Thomson;  #374 Ana Tichenor;  #372 Lauren Terhune
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Henry Clay
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ishan Cooper  12M1. 1015
Donovan Cowan  11M2. 1016
Savannah Daugherty  10W3. 379
Addia Fann  10W4. 380
Aidan Hannan  11M5. 1017
Maddox Ingram  10W6. 381
Tahj McPherson  11M7. 1018
Kyan Miller  11M8. 1019
Lucas Morris  11M9. 1020
Terique Murphy Adams  11M10. 1021
Micaela Niebuhr  12W11. 382
Katherine Nova Maldonado  11W12. 383
Amari Nowell  10M13. 1022
Caroline O'Donnell  11W14. 384
Elliott Pennell  12W15. 385
Katelin Ralenkotter  12W16. 386
Hollyn Renfro  10W17. 387
Makenna Rose  11W18. 388
Jamya Smith  11W19. 389
Olivia Sparks  11W20. 390
Rohan Taylor  09M21. 1023
Lydia Van Metre  10W22. 391
Janna Whaley  11W23. 392
Ainsley Wilson  11W24. 393
Ava Wilson  09W25. 394
Relay Sex
Henry Clay #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#379 Savannah Daugherty;  #391 Lydia Van Metre;  #388 Makenna Rose;  #389 Jamya Smith
#392 Janna Whaley;  #390 Olivia Sparks;  #393 Ainsley Wilson;  #385 Elliott Pennell

Henry Clay #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#379 Savannah Daugherty;  #392 Janna Whaley;  #390 Olivia Sparks;  #393 Ainsley Wilson
#385 Elliott Pennell;  #391 Lydia Van Metre;  #389 Jamya Smith;  #388 Makenna Rose

Henry Clay #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#385 Elliott Pennell;  #390 Olivia Sparks;  #392 Janna Whaley;  #393 Ainsley Wilson
#394 Ava Wilson;  #388 Makenna Rose;  #381 Maddox Ingram;  #379 Savannah Daugherty

Henry Clay #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#386 Katelin Ralenkotter;  #382 Micaela Niebuhr;  #383 Katherine Nova Maldonado;  #394 Ava
#384 Caroline O'Donnell;  #380 Addia Fann;  

Henry Clay #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1015 Ishan Cooper;  #1022 Amari Nowell;  #1019 Kyan Miller;  #1020 Lucas Morris
#1017 Aidan Hannan;  #1023 Rohan Taylor;  #1016 Donovan Cowan;  #1018 Tahj McPherson
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Hopkinsville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
LaTaijha Cherry  12W1. 395
Lori Moyd  12W2. 396
Allison Wood  12W3. 397

Lafayette
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Javon Adams  12M1. 1024
Madelyn Blakey  09W2. 398
Anaya Brown  12W3. 399
Sophia Cahill  09W4. 400
Derek Combs  11M5. 1025
Sarah Ferguson  12W6. 401
Andrew Fritz  11M7. 1026
Gwen Gaffney  09W8. 402
Holland Kantar  11W9. 403
Madeleine Lepley  12W10. 404
Ethan Loy  09M11. 1027
Cameran Lynn  11W12. 405
Molly Matthews  09W13. 406
Elie Milburn  12M14. 1028
Alex Price  11M15. 1029
Caden Prigge  12M16. 1030
Eric Rafferty  11M17. 1031
Reed Richardson  11M18. 1032
Cameron Smith  10M19. 1033
Alexander Stark  11M20. 1034
Jackson Stone  12M21. 1035
Campbell Tippey  10W22. 407
Benjamin Tussey  12M23. 1036
Daniel Whitaker  12M24. 1037
Ileanna Wilson  09W25. 408
Meredith Wilson  12W26. 409
Relay Sex
Lafayette #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#403 Holland Kantar;  #402 Gwen Gaffney;  #408 Ileanna Wilson;  #399 Anaya Brown
#407 Campbell Tippey;  #409 Meredith Wilson;  #406 Molly Matthews;  #400 Sophia Cahill

Lafayette #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#409 Meredith Wilson;  #400 Sophia Cahill;  #408 Ileanna Wilson;  #399 Anaya Brown
#407 Campbell Tippey;  #405 Cameran Lynn;  #406 Molly Matthews;  #404 Madeleine Lepley

Lafayette #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1036 Benjamin Tussey;  #1032 Reed Richardson;  #1037 Daniel Whitaker;  #1035 Jackson Sto
#1030 Caden Prigge;  #1025 Derek Combs;  #1033 Cameron Smith;  #1029 Alex Price

Lafayette #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1029 Alex Price;  #1031 Eric Rafferty;  #1037 Daniel Whitaker;  #1032 Reed Richardson
#1028 Elie Milburn;  #1026 Andrew Fritz;  #1034 Alexander Stark;  #1027 Ethan Loy
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Logan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Hunter Holloway  09M1. 1038
Ryan Rayno  11M2. 1039
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Madison Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jessie Abrams  12M1. 1040
Abigail Beall  07W2. 410
Jordan Bryner  10M3. 1041
Kaitlyn Cain  12W4. 411
Meredith Campbell  10W5. 412
Eden Carter  10W6. 413
Keith Clark  12M7. 1042
Raigan Daugherty  09W8. 414
Alycia Fain  11W9. 415
Jamie Gugel  09W10. 416
Amelia Harrel  09W11. 417
Taniyah Hayden  07W12. 418
Makyhia Hilson  10W13. 419
Cayden Jarnagin  11M14. 1043
Shelby Lamb  08W15. 420
Brady Masters  12M16. 1044
Emma McDowell  09W17. 421
Daniel Mullins  10M18. 1045
Ciara O'Shea  11W19. 422
Armando Pacheco  12M20. 1046
Amilya Reynolds  10W21. 423
Julien Ross  09W22. 424
Andre Smith  12M23. 1047
Wyatt Stewart  11M24. 1048
Lisa Wahl  12W25. 425
Relay Sex
Madison Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#417 Amelia Harrel;  #419 Makyhia Hilson;  #415 Alycia Fain;  #418 Taniyah Hayden
#424 Julien Ross;  #413 Eden Carter;  

Madison Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#415 Alycia Fain;  #419 Makyhia Hilson;  #417 Amelia Harrel;  #421 Emma McDowell
#418 Taniyah Hayden;  #413 Eden Carter;  

Madison Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#414 Raigan Daugherty;  #421 Emma McDowell;  #415 Alycia Fain;  #422 Ciara O'Shea
#423 Amilya Reynolds;  

Madison Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#416 Jamie Gugel;  #412 Meredith Campbell;  #423 Amilya Reynolds;  #420 Shelby Lamb
#410 Abigail Beall;  

Madison Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1047 Andre Smith;  #1042 Keith Clark;  #1043 Cayden Jarnagin;  #1040 Jessie Abrams
#1048 Wyatt Stewart;  #1045 Daniel Mullins;  

Madison Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#1047 Andre Smith;  #1046 Armando Pacheco;  #1042 Keith Clark;  #1040 Jessie Abrams
#1043 Cayden Jarnagin;  #1045 Daniel Mullins;  
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Madison Southern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lane Brockman  12M1. 1049
Brayden Carson  12M2. 1050
Morgan Flannery  12W3. 426
Kirstin Fraley  11W4. 427
Sam Grinstead  12M5. 1051
Macie Hill  12W6. 428
Nadia Meeks  12W7. 429
Kayleigh Moberly  12W8. 430
Faith Patton  10W9. 431
Steven Perkins  12M10. 1052
Zach Smith  10M11. 1053
Kaylynn Wright  12W12. 432
Relay Sex
Madison Southern #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#432 Kaylynn Wright;  #429 Nadia Meeks;  #431 Faith Patton;  #426 Morgan Flannery
#430 Kayleigh Moberly;  #428 Macie Hill;  #427 Kirstin Fraley;  

Madisonville-North Hopkins
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Joy Alexander  11W1. 433
Drew Burden  11M2. 1054
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Male
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Paige Andres  11W1. 434
Brandon Anthony  11M2. 1055
Vinny Anthony  12M3. 1056
Rj Anthony Jr  12M4. 1057
Kylah Brooks  12W5. 435
Daniel Byrd  10M6. 1058
Robert Byrd III  12M7. 1059
Key'Shawn Cain  12M8. 1060
Caleb Christerson  12M9. 1061
Trinity Cleaver  12W10. 436
Jaylen Cole  12M11. 1062
Caden Cull  09M12. 1063
Brandon Dobbs  12M13. 1064
Demetrius Dunlap  11M14. 1065
Sydney Filippazzo  09W15. 437
Max Gainey  10M16. 1066
Myles Gentry  11M17. 1067
Quentin Gentry  11M18. 1068
Lily Green- King  11W19. 438
Josie Green-King  10W20. 439
Antonio Harris  09M21. 1069
Matthew Hinz  11M22. 1070
Alyssa Hughes  10W23. 440
Jayden Jarrett  11M24. 1071
Jajuan Johnson  12M25. 1072
Kamaya V Johnson  12W26. 441
Makiaya Lewis  12W27. 442
Alivia Lilly  09W28. 443
Emily Lowe  12W29. 444
Elijah Manning  12M30. 1073
Kymorah Mucker  09W31. 445
Sydney Nuckols  11W32. 446
Arianna Payne  09W33. 447
Brandon Richardson  09M34. 1074
Nate Rogers  12M35. 1075
Ra Myah Sheffield  12W36. 448
Garrett Steed  12M37. 1076
Van Thrasher  11M38. 1077
Darryl Tucker  12M39. 1078
JaRiyah Vitt  10W40. 449
Josiah Washington  12M41. 1079
Takara Williams  11W42. 450
Regan Workman  09W43. 451
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Male
Relay Sex   
Relay Sex
Male #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#435 Kylah Brooks;  #440 Alyssa Hughes;  #442 Makiaya Lewis;  #443 Alivia Lilly
#436 Trinity Cleaver;  #441 Kamaya V Johnson;  #449 JaRiyah Vitt;  #444 Emily Lowe

Male #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#444 Emily Lowe;  #448 Ra Myah Sheffield;  #440 Alyssa Hughes;  #435 Kylah Brooks
#443 Alivia Lilly;  #441 Kamaya V Johnson;  #437 Sydney Filippazzo;  #447 Arianna Payne

Male #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#437 Sydney Filippazzo;  #444 Emily Lowe;  #448 Ra Myah Sheffield;  #434 Paige Andres
#447 Arianna Payne;  #438 Lily Green- King;  #439 Josie Green-King;  #451 Regan Workman

Male #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1059 Robert Byrd III;  #1065 Demetrius Dunlap;  #1056 Vinny Anthony;  #1062 Jaylen Cole
#1069 Antonio Harris;  #1055 Brandon Anthony;  #1066 Max Gainey;  #1072 Jajuan Johnson

Male #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1067 Myles Gentry;  #1071 Jayden Jarrett;  #1069 Antonio Harris;  #1062 Jaylen Cole
#1059 Robert Byrd III;  #1056 Vinny Anthony;  #1074 Brandon Richardson;  #1066 Max Gainey

Male #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#1077 Van Thrasher;  #1074 Brandon Richardson;  #1069 Antonio Harris;  #1070 Matthew Hinz
#1071 Jayden Jarrett;  #1076 Garrett Steed;  #1079 Josiah Washington;  #1065 Demetrius Dunla

Male #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#1063 Caden Cull;  #1060 Key'Shawn Cain;  #1057 Rj Anthony Jr;  #1076 Garrett Steed
#1075 Nate Rogers;  #1079 Josiah Washington;  #1070 Matthew Hinz;  #1077 Van Thrasher

Male #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#1073 Elijah Manning;  #1078 Darryl Tucker;  
#1058 Daniel Byrd;  
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Marshall County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bailey Allred  10W1. 452
Sawyer Collins  11M2. 1080
Kian Court  12M3. 1081
Will Davis  12M4. 1082
Laney Evans  12W5. 453
Ben Fiser  12M6. 1083
Cade Flatt  12M7. 1084
Chaney Fulton  12W8. 454
Georgia Hall  11W9. 455
Isaac Hodges  09M10. 1085
Alexander Holman  11M11. 1086
Presleigh Jennings  11W12. 456
Jack Johnson  11M13. 1087
Isaac Kinsey  10M14. 1088
Preston Lamb  11M15. 1089
Samuel Lanham  12M16. 1090
Ethan McCarty  11M17. 1091
Cole Mills  11M18. 1092
Phoebe Ramsey  10W19. 457
Jett Sealock  12M20. 1093
Rylee Thompson  11W21. 458
Leah Vincek  12W22. 459
Brodie Young  12M23. 1094
Relay Sex
Marshall County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#1089 Preston Lamb;  #1091 Ethan McCarty;  #1082 Will Davis;  #1084 Cade Flatt
#1081 Kian Court;  #1093 Jett Sealock;  #1085 Isaac Hodges;  #1088 Isaac Kinsey

Marshall County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1091 Ethan McCarty;  #1082 Will Davis;  #1090 Samuel Lanham;  #1084 Cade Flatt
#1093 Jett Sealock;  #1094 Brodie Young;  #1089 Preston Lamb;  #1080 Sawyer Collins
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McCracken County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Baliegh Arnold  08W1. 460
James Barragan  09M2. 1095
Lezharia Bolen  07W3. 461
LeAndre Bolen Jr  12M4. 1096
Lauren Denton  09W5. 462
Falon Dowdy  08W6. 463
Daivon Dunbar  09M7. 1097
Haidyn Green  12W8. 464
Jeremiah Grogan  11M9. 1098
Dawson Hayden  08M10. 1099
Claire Johnson  10W11. 465
Caleb Joyce  10M12. 1100
Corbin Knight  10M13. 1101
Caleb McCurren  12M14. 1102
Thomas Newton  10M15. 1103
Finn Palmer  10M16. 1104
Colin Tolar  11M17. 1105
Eli Warford  09M18. 1106
Sophie Williams  12W19. 466
Ariel Workman  11W20. 467
Relay Sex
McCracken County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#461 Lezharia Bolen;  #460 Baliegh Arnold;  #464 Haidyn Green;  #465 Claire Johnson
#466 Sophie Williams;  #467 Ariel Workman;  #463 Falon Dowdy;  #462 Lauren Denton

McCracken County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1100 Caleb Joyce;  #1095 James Barragan;  #1098 Jeremiah Grogan;  #1101 Corbin Knight
#1099 Dawson Hayden;  #1103 Thomas Newton;  #1104 Finn Palmer;  #1097 Daivon Dunbar

McCracken County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1101 Corbin Knight;  #1098 Jeremiah Grogan;  #1103 Thomas Newton;  #1102 Caleb McCurre
#1104 Finn Palmer;  #1106 Eli Warford;  #1095 James Barragan;  #1100 Caleb Joyce
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Meade County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Colin Butler  11M1. 1107
Mikie Carnell  09M2. 1108
Chad Dahl  10M3. 1109
Fidel Garcia  08M4. 1110
Lance Garner  09M5. 1111
Jayden Gonsalves  12M6. 1112
Roman Gonsalves  12M7. 1113
Garrett Heiner  11M8. 1114
Justin Madden  11M9. 1115
Phryxus Mangay-Ayam  12M10. 1116
Lukas Spohn  11M11. 1117
Ethan Webster  12M12. 1118
Keara Witt  10W13. 468
Relay Sex
Meade County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#1116 Phryxus Mangay-Ayam;  #1117 Lukas Spohn;  #1115 Justin Madden;  #1113 Roman Gon
#1109 Chad Dahl;  #1114 Garrett Heiner;  #1112 Jayden Gonsalves;  #1118 Ethan Webster

Meade County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1113 Roman Gonsalves;  #1108 Mikie Carnell;  #1111 Lance Garner;  #1117 Lukas Spohn
#1116 Phryxus Mangay-Ayam;  #1112 Jayden Gonsalves;  #1110 Fidel Garcia;  #1107 Colin But

Mercy
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mia Grosshans  11W1. 469
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Montgomery County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Natalie Bruening  12W1. 470
Cole Hargrove  09M2. 1119
Everett Johnson  10M3. 1120
Adrian Jones  12M4. 1121
Junioir Mendo  11M5. 1122
Savannah Parker  12W6. 471
Krish Patel  11M7. 1123
Luke Poole  11M8. 1124
Rodney Potts  11M9. 1125
River Thompson  12M10. 1126
Saul Vazquez  11M11. 1127
Lacy Willoughby  08W12. 472
Relay Sex
Montgomery County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX1.

#1127 Saul Vazquez;  #1124 Luke Poole;  #1122 Junioir Mendo
Montgomery County #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.

#1127 Saul Vazquez;  #1124 Luke Poole;  #1123 Krish Patel;  #1120 Everett Johnson
#1122 Junioir Mendo;  #1119 Cole Hargrove;  

Montgomery County #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#1123 Krish Patel;  #1120 Everett Johnson;  #1122 Junioir Mendo

Moore
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Briea Young  10W1. 473
Darius Young  12M2. 1128

Muhlenberg County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gavin Carruba  10M1. 1129
Carson Groves  12M2. 1130
Landon Groves  11M3. 1131
Lucas Harper  12M4. 1132
Brayden Lovan  12M5. 1133
Grant Mefford  12M6. 1134
Trevor Nolen  12M7. 1135
Bryce Revo  09M8. 1136
Ayyoob Shuibat  10M9. 1137
Jake Strader  11M10. 1138
Relay Sex
Muhlenberg County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1130 Carson Groves;  #1135 Trevor Nolen;  #1133 Brayden Lovan;  #1134 Grant Mefford
#1129 Gavin Carruba;  #1132 Lucas Harper;  #1137 Ayyoob Shuibat;  

Muhlenberg County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1131 Landon Groves;  #1138 Jake Strader;  #1136 Bryce Revo;  #1134 Grant Mefford
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North Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jalen Alfonso  11M1. 1139
Jayla Allen  09W2. 474
Mayzuri Allen  12W3. 475
Andrew Ames  12M4. 1140
Adreonna Anderson  10W5. 476
Kairell Avery  12M6. 1141
Destiny Barnes  11W7. 477
Akira Boca  09W8. 478
Shaun Boykins  10M9. 1142
Taquaria Bryant  12W10. 479
Aiden Cusimano  11M11. 1143
Alejandro Tomas Garcia  12M12. 1144
Isaiah Gosa  11M13. 1145
Dontrell Gregory  12M14. 1146
Tyler Houchin  11M15. 1147
Nehki Hunter  12M16. 1148
Ellion Jackson  11W17. 480
Reagan Jarvis  11W18. 481
Embry Keenan  12W19. 482
Janasia Lee  09W20. 483
Jayanna Lee  12W21. 484
Kaitlyn McCall  10W22. 485
Anna Meredith  10W23. 486
Elijah Palmer  12M24. 1149
Isaiah Palmer  12M25. 1150
Ethan Rice  12M26. 1151
Dontae Robinson  12M27. 1152
Shawn Rose  11M28. 1153
Gabe Russell  11M29. 1154
Carson Saltsman  11M30. 1155
Devin Sealey  11M31. 1156
Mikaela Shock  12W32. 487
Mia Underwood  10W33. 488
Madisyn Wilcoxon  09W34. 489
Mckenzie Williams  12W35. 490
Tyla Woods  12W36. 491
Relay Sex
North Hardin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#491 Tyla Woods;  #484 Jayanna Lee;  #489 Madisyn Wilcoxon;  #480 Ellion Jackson
#483 Janasia Lee;  #478 Akira Boca;  #476 Adreonna Anderson;  #474 Jayla Allen

North Hardin #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#491 Tyla Woods;  #484 Jayanna Lee;  #483 Janasia Lee;  #475 Mayzuri Allen
#476 Adreonna Anderson;  #478 Akira Boca;  #480 Ellion Jackson;  #474 Jayla Allen
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North Hardin
Relay Sex   
North Hardin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#488 Mia Underwood;  #481 Reagan Jarvis;  #485 Kaitlyn McCall;  #475 Mayzuri Allen
#489 Madisyn Wilcoxon;  #480 Ellion Jackson;  #484 Jayanna Lee;  #479 Taquaria Bryant

North Hardin #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1149 Elijah Palmer;  #1142 Shaun Boykins;  #1150 Isaiah Palmer;  #1153 Shawn Rose
#1139 Jalen Alfonso;  #1152 Dontae Robinson;  #1141 Kairell Avery;  

North Hardin #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1149 Elijah Palmer;  #1152 Dontae Robinson;  #1153 Shawn Rose;  #1142 Shaun Boykins
#1139 Jalen Alfonso;  #1141 Kairell Avery;  #1145 Isaiah Gosa;  

North Hardin #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#1152 Dontae Robinson;  #1139 Jalen Alfonso;  #1144 Alejandro Tomas Garcia;  #1141 Kairell A
#1154 Gabe Russell;  #1140 Andrew Ames;  #1148 Nehki Hunter;  #1156 Devin Sealey

North Hardin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#1154 Gabe Russell;  #1147 Tyler Houchin;  #1140 Andrew Ames;  #1144 Alejandro Tomas Gar
#1143 Aiden Cusimano;  #1141 Kairell Avery;  #1152 Dontae Robinson;  

North Laurel
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Taylor Allen  11W1. 492
Cam Anderson  07M2. 1157
Belle Chappell  11W3. 493
Alex Garcia  12M4. 1158
Jasper Hampton  11M5. 1159
Noah Hampton  09M6. 1160
Xander Harris  09M7. 1161
Josh Hoskins  10M8. 1162
McKinley Mastin  07W9. 494
Hunter Morgan  10M10. 1163
Haiden Moses  08W11. 495
Colton Nantz  10M12. 1164
Trenton Pool  08M13. 1165
Luke Robinson  11M14. 1166
Sienna Sizemore  07W15. 496
Noah Steely  12M16. 1167
Riley Vickers  08W17. 497
Relay Sex
North Laurel #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#497 Riley Vickers;  #495 Haiden Moses;  #494 McKinley Mastin;  #492 Taylor Allen
#493 Belle Chappell;  #496 Sienna Sizemore;  

North Laurel #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1161 Xander Harris;  #1159 Jasper Hampton;  #1167 Noah Steely;  #1158 Alex Garcia
#1157 Cam Anderson;  #1163 Hunter Morgan;  #1162 Josh Hoskins;  #1165 Trenton Pool

North Laurel #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1161 Xander Harris;  #1159 Jasper Hampton;  #1162 Josh Hoskins;  #1158 Alex Garcia
#1157 Cam Anderson;  #1160 Noah Hampton;  #1165 Trenton Pool;  #1164 Colton Nantz
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Notre Dame
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kendall Aytes  10W1. 498
Kylie Aytes  12W2. 499
Natalie Bain  12W3. 500
Ryan Baker  10W4. 501
Jasmine Barczak  10W5. 502
Greta Bitikofer  09W6. 503
Ella Brocker  11W7. 504
Jaden Conner  11W8. 505
Sophia Ernst  10W9. 506
Ella Goetz  09W10. 507
Julia Grace  09W11. 508
Brooke Hollenkamp  10W12. 509
Karissa Janiszewski  11W13. 510
Taylor Jones  11W14. 511
Caroline Kleman  12W15. 512
Anna Meade  11W16. 513
Kendall Romito  11W17. 514
Kylie Schutzman  11W18. 515
Relay Sex
Notre Dame #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#514 Kendall Romito;  #511 Taylor Jones;  #505 Jaden Conner;  #508 Julia Grace
#503 Greta Bitikofer;  #500 Natalie Bain;  #498 Kendall Aytes;  #501 Ryan Baker

Notre Dame #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#505 Jaden Conner;  #508 Julia Grace;  #511 Taylor Jones;  #514 Kendall Romito
#499 Kylie Aytes;  #500 Natalie Bain;  #503 Greta Bitikofer;  #501 Ryan Baker

Notre Dame #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#513 Anna Meade;  #508 Julia Grace;  #505 Jaden Conner;  #499 Kylie Aytes
#500 Natalie Bain;  #502 Jasmine Barczak;  #501 Ryan Baker;  #510 Karissa Janiszewski

Notre Dame #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#504 Ella Brocker;  #510 Karissa Janiszewski;  #512 Caroline Kleman;  #513 Anna Meade
#501 Ryan Baker;  #515 Kylie Schutzman;  #506 Sophia Ernst;  

Ohio County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Morgan Kobylinski  09W1. 516
Alexandria Schneider  12W2. 517
Isaac Southard  12M3. 1168
Luke Southard  12M4. 1169
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Oldham County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kynzlei Bassett  12W1. 518
Kaylee Burns  12W2. 519
Reagan Cheatham  11W3. 520
Kane Cissell  11M4. 1170
Bryan Coleman  12M5. 1171
Jacob Davis  12M6. 1172
Ella Diamond  09W7. 521
Isabelle Elmore  11W8. 522
Tula Fawbush  10W9. 523
Sammy Freeland  11W10. 524
Amber Fusner  10W11. 525
Merra Gonshak  09W12. 526
Riley Goodloe  10W13. 527
Ella Henage  12W14. 528
Avery Holmes  10W15. 529
Dustin Keown  12M16. 1173
Kasia Korzeniowski  10W17. 530
Charlotte Marcum  09W18. 531
Ailey McIntyre  10W19. 532
Kaylee Nay  10W20. 533
Kori Neie  11W21. 534
Gus Tichenor  12M22. 1174
Ben Tucker  09M23. 1175
Grace Wayland  11W24. 535
Canon Weaver  12M25. 1176
Matthew Whitlock  09M26. 1177
Lexi Wise  10W27. 536
Nic Yamnitz  12M28. 1178
Relay Sex
Oldham County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#522 Isabelle Elmore;  #531 Charlotte Marcum;  #536 Lexi Wise;  #534 Kori Neie
#526 Merra Gonshak;  #521 Ella Diamond;  

Oldham County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#522 Isabelle Elmore;  #521 Ella Diamond;  #536 Lexi Wise;  #531 Charlotte Marcum
#526 Merra Gonshak;  #534 Kori Neie;  

Oldham County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#528 Ella Henage;  #533 Kaylee Nay;  #524 Sammy Freeland;  #523 Tula Fawbush
#525 Amber Fusner;  #535 Grace Wayland;  #518 Kynzlei Bassett;  #532 Ailey McIntyre

Oldham County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1172 Jacob Davis;  #1174 Gus Tichenor;  #1176 Canon Weaver;  #1178 Nic Yamnitz
#1177 Matthew Whitlock;  
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Owensboro
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Dartez Basham  10M1. 1179
Jasmine Buck  10W2. 537
Tiara Campbell Newton  09W3. 538
Reece Carroll  12M4. 1180
Ella Carter  08W5. 539
King Combest  08M6. 1181
Eli Early  12M7. 1182
Xander Early  12M8. 1183
Addison Edge  09W9. 540
Keeli Hanley  09W10. 541
Trinity Hogg  10W11. 542
Askiyah Hughes  11W12. 543
Maya Joska  09W13. 544
Abby Ladwig  08W14. 545
Maurice Moorman  12M15. 1184
Kiley Palmer  08W16. 546
Ethan Pendleton  10M17. 1185
AnaKaye Roberts  12W18. 547
Jazmine Robinson  09W19. 548
Khalil Rodgers  11M20. 1186
Javius Taylor  12M21. 1187
Chandler Worth  11W22. 549
Relay Sex
Owensboro #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#547 AnaKaye Roberts;  #543 Askiyah Hughes;  #539 Ella Carter;  #548 Jazmine Robinson
#541 Keeli Hanley;  #537 Jasmine Buck;  

Owensboro #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#547 AnaKaye Roberts;  #548 Jazmine Robinson;  #543 Askiyah Hughes;  #541 Keeli Hanley
#539 Ella Carter;  #540 Addison Edge;  #544 Maya Joska;  #537 Jasmine Buck

Owensboro #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#540 Addison Edge;  #545 Abby Ladwig;  #544 Maya Joska;  #546 Kiley Palmer
#538 Tiara Campbell Newton;  

Owensboro #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1181 King Combest;  #1180 Reece Carroll;  #1179 Dartez Basham;  #1182 Eli Early
#1183 Xander Early;  #1187 Javius Taylor;  #1186 Khalil Rodgers;  

Owensboro #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1179 Dartez Basham;  #1180 Reece Carroll;  #1182 Eli Early;  #1183 Xander Early
#1184 Maurice Moorman;  #1187 Javius Taylor;  #1181 King Combest;  
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Paul Laurence Dunbar
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Claire Ackerman  11W1. 550
Vanessa Alonso  12W2. 551
Keira Antoni  10W3. 552
Claire Arbra  12W4. 553
Josh Arnett  09M5. 1188
Brittany Baird  12W6. 554
Spencer Berry  12W7. 555
Ralph Bright  11M8. 1189
Ella Bryant  12W9. 556
Zach Carter  12M10. 1190
Elizabeth Crawford  12W11. 557
David Edmonds  12M12. 1191
Anna Gedritis  11W13. 558
Asha Gill  12W14. 559
Samara Gomez  09W15. 560
Isabela Haggard  09W16. 561
Lance Hixson  11M17. 1192
Emmanuel Illunga  11M18. 1193
Lily Jurjans  12W19. 562
Brock Kaczmarek  11M20. 1194
Mia Lewis  09W21. 563
Noah Mathews  09M22. 1195
Nick Pinto  12M23. 1196
Sydney Rose  12W24. 564
Natalie Seng  10W25. 565
Stephen Tackett  09M26. 1197
Mandy Talbert  12W27. 566
Skyler Trowel  10W28. 567
Sia Vaish  09W29. 568
Skylar Vaught  09W30. 569
Alex Young  10M31. 1198
Relay Sex
Paul Laurence Dunbar #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#559 Asha Gill;  #564 Sydney Rose;  #567 Skyler Trowel;  #563 Mia Lewis
#554 Brittany Baird;  #557 Elizabeth Crawford;  #562 Lily Jurjans;  #560 Samara Gomez

Paul Laurence Dunbar #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#554 Brittany Baird;  #559 Asha Gill;  #561 Isabela Haggard;  #563 Mia Lewis
#567 Skyler Trowel;  #552 Keira Antoni;  #564 Sydney Rose;  #557 Elizabeth Crawford

Paul Laurence Dunbar #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#567 Skyler Trowel;  #564 Sydney Rose;  #565 Natalie Seng;  #552 Keira Antoni
#554 Brittany Baird;  #559 Asha Gill;  #551 Vanessa Alonso;  #556 Ella Bryant

Paul Laurence Dunbar #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#556 Ella Bryant;  #565 Natalie Seng;  #568 Sia Vaish;  #551 Vanessa Alonso
#558 Anna Gedritis;  #566 Mandy Talbert;  #560 Samara Gomez;  #553 Claire Arbra
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Paul Laurence Dunbar
Relay Sex   
Paul Laurence Dunbar #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.

#1190 Zach Carter;  #1191 David Edmonds;  #1194 Brock Kaczmarek;  #1196 Nick Pinto
#1188 Josh Arnett;  #1189 Ralph Bright;  #1192 Lance Hixson;  #1193 Emmanuel Illunga

Paul Laurence Dunbar #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#1190 Zach Carter;  #1188 Josh Arnett;  #1194 Brock Kaczmarek;  #1196 Nick Pinto
#1191 David Edmonds;  #1195 Noah Mathews;  #1198 Alex Young;  #1197 Stephen Tackett

Pleasure Ridge Park
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Emmanuel Brackens  11M1. 1199
Jaden Smith  11M2. 1200
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Pulaski County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Maggie Bertram  08W1. 570
Casey Bussell  11M2. 1201
T.J. Colyer  11M3. 1202
Abbee Coomer  10W4. 571
Emma Coomer  09W5. 572
Addison Cundiff  09W6. 573
Alex Cundiff  11W7. 574
Kannon Cundiff  11M8. 1203
Kenzie Cupp  10W9. 575
Harris Denmyer  09M10. 1204
Anna Farmer  11W11. 576
Chandler Godby  11M12. 1205
Kenedy Hamilton  11W13. 577
Lexi Lawless  10W14. 578
Simi McAlpin  09W15. 579
Emma Midden  08W16. 580
Hannah Murray  08W17. 581
Aubrey Richardson  07W18. 582
Cade Sullivan  11M19. 1206
Tyler Wilkinson  11M20. 1207
Barek Williams  11M21. 1208
Clint Woods  11M22. 1209
Relay Sex
Pulaski County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#571 Abbee Coomer;  #572 Emma Coomer;  #579 Simi McAlpin;  #582 Aubrey Richardson
#578 Lexi Lawless;  #575 Kenzie Cupp;  #580 Emma Midden;  

Pulaski County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#571 Abbee Coomer;  #572 Emma Coomer;  #575 Kenzie Cupp;  #582 Aubrey Richardson
#574 Alex Cundiff;  #579 Simi McAlpin;  #578 Lexi Lawless;  #580 Emma Midden

Pulaski County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#570 Maggie Bertram;  #573 Addison Cundiff;  #574 Alex Cundiff;  #581 Hannah Murray
#577 Kenedy Hamilton;  #572 Emma Coomer;  #575 Kenzie Cupp;  

Pulaski County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1201 Casey Bussell;  #1206 Cade Sullivan;  #1209 Clint Woods;  #1205 Chandler Godby
#1204 Harris Denmyer;  #1202 T.J. Colyer;  #1208 Barek Williams;  #1207 Tyler Wilkinson

Pulaski County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1205 Chandler Godby;  #1204 Harris Denmyer;  #1209 Clint Woods;  #1206 Cade Sullivan
#1201 Casey Bussell;  #1203 Kannon Cundiff;  #1202 T.J. Colyer;  #1207 Tyler Wilkinson
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Ryle
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Anna Grace Alexander  12W1. 583
Stella Ascherman  10W2. 584
Grace Ashcraft  12W3. 585
Tiger Bartlett  10M4. 1210
Madeline Berner  11W5. 587
Haven Birchall  12M6. 1211
Ella Breckenridge  10W7. 588
Derril Carr  11M8. 1212
Benjamin Coker  10M9. 1213
Cara Cowans  12W10. 589
Anneliese Davis  10W11. 590
Isaac Eibel  11M12. 1214
Cameron Engel  12M13. 1215
Hannah Engel  10W14. 591
Quinn Eubank  10W15. 592
Garrett Freeze  10M16. 1216
Rian Gallagher  12M17. 1217
Vincent Gallucci  08M18. 1218
Yasmin Garcia  12W19. 593
Kaden Gardner  11M20. 1219
Anna Gregory  11W21. 594
Logan Gribben  09M22. 1220
Cassie Gripshover  08W23. 595
Angelina Harris  12W24. 596
John Heater  10M25. 1221
Collin Hitch  12M26. 1222
Allie Hungler  10W27. 597
Haley Kauni  12W28. 598
Keegan Knetch  07M29. 1223
Allison Kopser  09W30. 599
Renae Kopser  12W31. 600
Jacob Line  12M32. 1224
Sarah Mason  12W33. 601
Claire McKay  12W34. 602
Megan Niehaus  11W35. 603
Zach Oligee  10M36. 1225
Amber Poe  12W37. 604
Braxton Portwood  10M38. 1226
Madison Rabe  12W39. 605
Kaelin Reynolds  12M40. 1227
Isabella Richardson  07W41. 606
Molly Robinson  11W42. 607
Gabe Savage  12M43. 1228
Evan Smith  10M44. 1229
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Ryle
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jameson Smith  12W45. 608
Ethan Southerland  10M46. 1230
Jude Southerland  10M47. 1231
Cole Thomas  12M48. 1232
Addison Turnbull  09W49. 609
Logan Verax  10M50. 1233
Hayden Watts  10W51. 610
Samuel Webb  12M52. 1234
Cara Weber  12W53. 611
Alexis Woolf  10W54. 612
Jennifer Zepahua  11W55. 613
Relay Sex
Ryle #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#595 Cassie Gripshover;  #587 Madeline Berner;  #600 Renae Kopser;  #599 Allison Kopser
#593 Yasmin Garcia;  #603 Megan Niehaus;  #605 Madison Rabe;  #601 Sarah Mason

Ryle #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#593 Yasmin Garcia;  #596 Angelina Harris;  #600 Renae Kopser;  #599 Allison Kopser
#588 Ella Breckenridge;  #584 Stella Ascherman;  #609 Addison Turnbull;  #589 Cara Cowans

Ryle #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1222 Collin Hitch;  #1226 Braxton Portwood;  #1217 Rian Gallagher;  #1234 Samuel Webb
#1229 Evan Smith;  #1215 Cameron Engel;  #1221 John Heater;  

Ryle #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1234 Samuel Webb;  #1222 Collin Hitch;  #1217 Rian Gallagher;  #1229 Evan Smith
#1210 Tiger Bartlett;  #1224 Jacob Line;  #1211 Haven Birchall;  #1227 Kaelin Reynolds

Ryle - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#592 Quinn Eubank;  #1220 Logan Gribben;  

Ryle - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#1232 Cole Thomas;  #1223 Keegan Knetch;  

Ryle - 'F' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#591 Hannah Engel;  #613 Jennifer Zepahua;  

Ryle - 'J' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#608 Jameson Smith;  #594 Anna Gregory;  

Ryle - 'K' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#1233 Logan Verax;  #606 Isabella Richardson;  

Ryle #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#1233 Logan Verax;  #1214 Isaac Eibel;  #592 Quinn Eubank;  #1218 Vincent Gallucci

Ryle #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#592 Quinn Eubank;  #1218 Vincent Gallucci;  
#604 Amber Poe;  

Ryle - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#608 Jameson Smith;  #1223 Keegan Knetch;  #1232 Cole Thomas;  #1220 Logan Gribben

Ryle - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX13.
#1233 Logan Verax;  #1214 Isaac Eibel;  

Ryle - 'C' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX14.
#607 Molly Robinson;  #606 Isabella Richardson;  #602 Claire McKay;  #1216 Garrett Freeze
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Ryle
Relay Sex   
Ryle - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX15.

#1232 Cole Thomas;  #613 Jennifer Zepahua;  
Ryle - 'E' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX16.

#612 Alexis Woolf;  #610 Hayden Watts;  #1225 Zach Oligee;  #585 Grace Ashcraft

Sacred Heart
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Radhiya Cobble  09W1. 614
Barret Lockhart  09W2. 615
Sarah Pape  12W3. 616
Savannah Stoutt  11W4. 617
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Scott County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sarah Alford  11W1. 618
Kiya Allen  12W2. 619
Danny Armstrong  11M3. 1235
Jermiah Clark  08M4. 1236
Jackson Damron  09M5. 1237
Jayden Fields  09M6. 1238
Ali Hamdiyah  09M7. 1239
Jeremy Hamilton  12M8. 1240
Ellis Huguely  10M9. 1241
Claire Inabinet  08W10. 620
Gabrielle Iwere  09W11. 621
Maureen Mann  10W12. 622
Ayden Martin  10M13. 1242
Jacob Olsen  12M14. 1243
Bre Penney  12W15. 623
Maquoia Raglin  12W16. 624
Lucas Ratcliff  09M17. 1244
Cristian Rodriguez  09M18. 1245
Elijah Tarter  12M19. 1246
Bryce Thornsbury  10W20. 625
Jala Trent  10W21. 626
Grace Wells  10W22. 627
Relay Sex
Scott County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#622 Maureen Mann;  #625 Bryce Thornsbury;  #624 Maquoia Raglin;  #619 Kiya Allen
#620 Claire Inabinet;  #623 Bre Penney;  #627 Grace Wells;  #626 Jala Trent

Scott County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#624 Maquoia Raglin;  #622 Maureen Mann;  #626 Jala Trent;  #625 Bryce Thornsbury
#620 Claire Inabinet;  #618 Sarah Alford;  #621 Gabrielle Iwere;  #623 Bre Penney

Scott County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1239 Ali Hamdiyah;  #1238 Jayden Fields;  #1237 Jackson Damron;  #1240 Jeremy Hamilton
#1235 Danny Armstrong;  #1246 Elijah Tarter;  #1242 Ayden Martin;  #1236 Jermiah Clark

Scott County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1240 Jeremy Hamilton;  #1238 Jayden Fields;  #1235 Danny Armstrong;  #1246 Elijah Tarter
#1236 Jermiah Clark;  #1243 Jacob Olsen;  #1241 Ellis Huguely;  #1244 Lucas Ratcliff
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Seneca
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kuer Akol  10M1. 1247
Alexander Boyd Jr  11M2. 1248
Malik Dudley  11M3. 1249
LaDorien Leach  11M4. 1250
Athanasios Saysay  10M5. 1251
Relay Sex
Seneca #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1248 Alexander Boyd Jr;  #1249 Malik Dudley;  #1250 LaDorien Leach;  #1251 Athanasios Sa
#1247 Kuer Akol;  

Simon Kenton
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Allie Atchley  10W1. 628
Sam Casson  10M2. 1252
Jonathan Charlot  12M3. 1253
Michael Clarkson  12M4. 1254
Greysen Gerth  12M5. 1255
Chase Gill  12M6. 1256
Aidan Harris  11M7. 1257
Alexis Howard  08W8. 629
Charlie Niewahner  10M9. 1258
Brayden Polly  09M10. 1259
Cody Powell  12M11. 1260
Wenqiang Rice  12M12. 1261
Xander Ritter  12M13. 1262
Savannah Seiler  11W14. 630
Joseph Vormbrock  12M15. 1263
Relay Sex
Simon Kenton #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1258 Charlie Niewahner;  #1253 Jonathan Charlot;  #1260 Cody Powell;  #1262 Xander Ritter
#1261 Wenqiang Rice;  #1252 Sam Casson;  

Simon Kenton #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.
#1254 Michael Clarkson;  #1256 Chase Gill;  
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South Laurel
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Autumn Bales  12W1. 631
Lindsay Cox  12W2. 632
Josh Fee  12M3. 1264
Chris Greer  12M4. 1265
Tiffany Greer  11W5. 633
Haley Harris  09W6. 634
Gracie Hoskins  08W7. 635
Kenzie Hubbard  09W8. 636
Andrew Hurley  10M9. 1266
Grace Leis  11W10. 637
Riley Lewis  10M11. 1267
Will McCowan  12M12. 1268
Reagan Messer  11W13. 638
Chloe Powenski  09W14. 639
Will Stanko  11M15. 1269
Jeremy Steele  11M16. 1270
Jacob Tapscott  11M17. 1271
Bryce Trosper  12M18. 1272
Gracie Turner  11W19. 640
Relay Sex
South Laurel #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#631 Autumn Bales;  #632 Lindsay Cox;  #638 Reagan Messer;  #635 Gracie Hoskins
#640 Gracie Turner;  #636 Kenzie Hubbard;  #633 Tiffany Greer;  #634 Haley Harris

South Laurel #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1268 Will McCowan;  #1269 Will Stanko;  #1270 Jeremy Steele;  #1271 Jacob Tapscott
#1265 Chris Greer;  #1272 Bryce Trosper;  #1266 Andrew Hurley;  #1264 Josh Fee

South Laurel #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1268 Will McCowan;  #1264 Josh Fee;  #1269 Will Stanko;  #1271 Jacob Tapscott
#1265 Chris Greer;  #1270 Jeremy Steele;  #1267 Riley Lewis;  
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South Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grayson Brashear  11M1. 1273
Abigail Crask  09W2. 641
Ben Crask  12M3. 1274
Ben Dunkle  11M4. 1275
Taylor Duquette  09W5. 642
Virginia Goins  12W6. 643
Biz Gold  11W7. 644
Jake Hamill  10M8. 1276
Nick Hyde  11M9. 1277
Jake James  09M10. 1278
Aj Kern  11M11. 1279
Rex Lagerblade  10M12. 1280
Evelyn Pazienza  12W13. 645
Andrea Priddy  09W14. 646
Samuel Reagan  11M15. 1281
Clara Spurlock  12W16. 647
Relay Sex
South Oldham #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#647 Clara Spurlock;  #643 Virginia Goins;  #646 Andrea Priddy;  #645 Evelyn Pazienza
#642 Taylor Duquette;  

South Oldham #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1274 Ben Crask;  #1275 Ben Dunkle;  #1277 Nick Hyde;  #1279 Aj Kern
#1278 Jake James;  #1276 Jake Hamill;  
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South Warren
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Calixto Alvarez  07M1. 1282
Braden Armstrong  10M2. 1283
Avrin Bell  12M3. 1284
Hayley Best  09W4. 648
Ethan Cardwell  07M5. 1285
Smith Carter  10M6. 1286
Hunter Clemons  12M7. 1287
Anslee Crosby  10W8. 649
Zoie Elrod  08W9. 650
Noah Graham  10M10. 1288
Charlie Hendrix  11M11. 1289
Ryleigh Johnson  10W12. 651
Megan Kitchens  11W13. 652
Ethan Luis  12M14. 1290
Bryce McAlister  12M15. 1291
Nailah Nwanguma  11W16. 653
Abby Overbay  10W17. 654
Relay Sex
South Warren #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#648 Hayley Best;  #654 Abby Overbay;  #651 Ryleigh Johnson;  #652 Megan Kitchens
#649 Anslee Crosby;  

South Warren #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1283 Braden Armstrong;  #1291 Bryce McAlister;  #1287 Hunter Clemons;  #1290 Ethan Luis
#1288 Noah Graham;  #1286 Smith Carter;  #1285 Ethan Cardwell;  #1282 Calixto Alvarez
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Southern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Justin Ballard  11M1. 1292
Byiringo Dieumerci  09M2. 1293
Taj Meadows  11M3. 1294
Elijah Patterson  12M4. 1295
Israel Peyton  10M5. 1296
Carter Smalls  12M6. 847
Joseph Sturgeon  11M7. 1297
Emmanuel Thompson  12M8. 1298
Danyelle Tucker  12W9. 655
Dominique Tucker  12M10. 1299
Javon White  10M11. 1300
Relay Sex
Southern - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX1.

#1295 Elijah Patterson;  #1296 Israel Peyton;  
#1293 Byiringo Dieumerci;  

Southern #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.
#1298 Emmanuel Thompson;  #655 Danyelle Tucker;  #1297 Joseph Sturgeon;  #1299 Dominiqu
#1295 Elijah Patterson;  

Southern #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#1298 Emmanuel Thompson;  #655 Danyelle Tucker;  
#1297 Joseph Sturgeon;  

Southwestern
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jadyn Campbell  11W1. 656
Kathryn Carrington  11W2. 657
Bekah Clark  12W3. 658
Preston Frost  11M4. 1301
Kate Golden  12W5. 659
Ansley Mounce  09W6. 660
Lydia Patterson  12W7. 661
Michayla Shea Seiber  10W8. 662
Ayden Smiddy  11W9. 663
Relay Sex
Southwestern #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#658 Bekah Clark;  #656 Jadyn Campbell;  #659 Kate Golden;  #663 Ayden Smiddy
#657 Kathryn Carrington;  #660 Ansley Mounce;  #662 Michayla Shea Seiber;  #661 Lydia Patte
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St. Xavier
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Isaac Baker  11M1. 1302
Nick Brooks  12M2. 1303
Cooper Brown  10M3. 1304
James Burnett  09M4. 1305
Trae Burns  12M5. 1306
Christian Coleman  11M6. 1307
Cole Cornett  11M7. 1308
Tommy Eisenback  10M8. 1309
Noah George  12M9. 1310
Sami Hattab  11M10. 1311
Jax Imorde  12M11. 1312
Nate Jarboe  12M12. 1313
Ashton Jones  10M13. 1314
Grayson Karleski  12M14. 1315
John Riley Kaufman  10M15. 1316
Jack Marsh  12M16. 1317
Michael Moretti  12M17. 1318
Luke Napier  12M18. 1319
Tyler Neal  10M19. 1320
Colin Obryan  12M20. 1321
John Phelps  10M21. 1322
Hunter Raymond  12M22. 1323
Logan Raymond  10M23. 1324
Noah Royal  12M24. 1325
Roman Schrader  12M25. 1326
Nick Stockdale  10M26. 1327
Blake Whiteley  12M27. 1328
Relay Sex
St. Xavier #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#1327 Nick Stockdale;  #1325 Noah Royal;  #1323 Hunter Raymond;  #1324 Logan Raymond
#1306 Trae Burns;  #1304 Cooper Brown;  #1318 Michael Moretti;  #1305 James Burnett

St. Xavier #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1313 Nate Jarboe;  #1325 Noah Royal;  #1327 Nick Stockdale;  #1305 James Burnett
#1323 Hunter Raymond;  #1306 Trae Burns;  #1318 Michael Moretti;  #1324 Logan Raymond

St. Xavier #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1313 Nate Jarboe;  #1318 Michael Moretti;  #1303 Nick Brooks;  #1327 Nick Stockdale
#1306 Trae Burns;  #1328 Blake Whiteley;  #1305 James Burnett;  #1304 Cooper Brown

St. Xavier #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1321 Colin Obryan;  #1326 Roman Schrader;  #1303 Nick Brooks;  #1310 Noah George
#1302 Isaac Baker;  #1311 Sami Hattab;  #1319 Luke Napier;  #1308 Cole Cornett
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Tates Creek
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Catherine Armishaw  12W1. 664
Adriana Barnett  11W2. 665
Egypt Brooks  10W3. 711
Maiya Clark  11W4. 667
Gabrielle Fomby  11W5. 668
Braylon Grady  11M6. 1329
Cartez Guy  10M7. 1330
Ashton Harris  10W8. 669
DaKya Jackson  09W9. 670
Stephen Jones  09M10. 1331
Payton Knapp  09M11. 1332
Philip Lamartiniere  11M12. 1333
Victoria Maksimenko  11W13. 671
Ernest McCaan  08M14. 1334
Kobe Middleton  11M15. 1335
Dominick Robles  11M16. 1336
Katie Schweigardt  10W17. 672
Matthew Underwood  12M18. 1337
Reeve VanDemark  12M19. 1338
Keyonna Walker  10W20. 673
Michael Webb  12M21. 1339
Andrew Witherington  10M22. 1340
Kaycie Yockey  10W23. 674
Jennifer Zachman  11W24. 675
Relay Sex
Tates Creek #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#668 Gabrielle Fomby;  #674 Kaycie Yockey;  #673 Keyonna Walker;  #670 DaKya Jackson
#665 Adriana Barnett;  #671 Victoria Maksimenko;  #711 Egypt Brooks;  #667 Maiya Clark

Tates Creek #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1329 Braylon Grady;  #1337 Matthew Underwood;  #1330 Cartez Guy;  #1339 Michael Webb
#1335 Kobe Middleton;  #1334 Ernest McCaan;  #1336 Dominick Robles;  #1340 Andrew With

Tates Creek #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1329 Braylon Grady;  #1337 Matthew Underwood;  #1330 Cartez Guy;  #1339 Michael Webb
#1335 Kobe Middleton;  #1334 Ernest McCaan;  #1336 Dominick Robles;  #1340 Andrew With

Tates Creek #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1335 Kobe Middleton;  #1340 Andrew Witherington;  #1336 Dominick Robles;  #1338 Reeve V
#1329 Braylon Grady;  #1331 Stephen Jones;  #1339 Michael Webb;  #1330 Cartez Guy
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Trinity (Louisville)
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Elliott Crumbo  10M1. 1341
Jason DeBroka  11M2. 1342
Jackson Heim  11M3. 1343
Teklu Hemme  10M4. 1344
Connor Kalvar  11M5. 1345
Max Kelley  12M6. 1346
Noah LeBoeuf  11M7. 1347
Jayden Lockhart  10M8. 1348
Owen McGreevy  12M9. 1349
Nate Ocampo  10M10. 1350
Eli Oetken  09M11. 1351
Rocco Pfeiffer  09M12. 1352
Arthur Powell IV  12M13. 1353
Henry Robinson  12M14. 1354
Brandon Stafford  10M15. 1355
Logan Tenkman  10M16. 1356
Carter Vinson  09M17. 1357
Mason Warren  12M18. 1358
Zach Woodall  12M19. 1359
Cameron Wooten  11M20. 1360
Zach Zimmerman  10M21. 1361
Relay Sex
Trinity (Louisville) #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1342 Jason DeBroka;  #1357 Carter Vinson;  #1356 Logan Tenkman;  #1353 Arthur Powell IV
#1360 Cameron Wooten;  #1355 Brandon Stafford;  #1343 Jackson Heim;  #1350 Nate Ocampo

Trinity (Louisville) #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1346 Max Kelley;  #1359 Zach Woodall;  #1354 Henry Robinson;  #1344 Teklu Hemme
#1349 Owen McGreevy;  #1351 Eli Oetken;  #1343 Jackson Heim;  #1347 Noah LeBoeuf

Valley
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Stephen Taylor  12M1. 1362
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West Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Evan Arnold  09M1. 1363
Nysenia Arnold  09W2. 676
Brooke Beasley  10W3. 677
Trevor Bush  10M4. 1364
Aly Doyle  09W5. 678
Kai Fain  09M6. 1365
Karlie Galus  10W7. 679
Lilliana Greathouse  08W8. 680
Lillian Hodge  11W9. 681
Mary Hodge  10W10. 682
Esther Kratzer  10W11. 683
Isabella Lewis  08W12. 684
Alayna Lukins  09W13. 685
Connor Mason  09M14. 1366
Katie Mastin  08W15. 686
Jordan McKenzie  09W16. 687
Ava Miller  12W17. 688
Isaac Nicholls  12M18. 1367
Abby Rexford  10W19. 689
Mathias Robertson  10M20. 1368
Chase Satterwhite  09M21. 1369
Kiersten Stryker  10W22. 690
Ashleigh Teater  12W23. 691
Tyeish Webb  10W24. 692
Colin Winter  12M25. 1370
Relay Sex
West Jessamine #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#689 Abby Rexford;  #679 Karlie Galus;  #691 Ashleigh Teater;  #687 Jordan McKenzie
#676 Nysenia Arnold;  #678 Aly Doyle;  #692 Tyeish Webb;  #686 Katie Mastin

West Jessamine #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#689 Abby Rexford;  #679 Karlie Galus;  #691 Ashleigh Teater;  #687 Jordan McKenzie
#678 Aly Doyle;  #681 Lillian Hodge;  #684 Isabella Lewis;  #682 Mary Hodge

West Jessamine #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#679 Karlie Galus;  #690 Kiersten Stryker;  #689 Abby Rexford;  #681 Lillian Hodge
#682 Mary Hodge;  #687 Jordan McKenzie;  #678 Aly Doyle;  #691 Ashleigh Teater

West Jessamine #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#683 Esther Kratzer;  #690 Kiersten Stryker;  #680 Lilliana Greathouse;  #688 Ava Miller
#682 Mary Hodge;  #677 Brooke Beasley;  #685 Alayna Lukins;  #676 Nysenia Arnold

West Jessamine #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1367 Isaac Nicholls;  #1370 Colin Winter;  #1366 Connor Mason;  #1368 Mathias Robertson
#1369 Chase Satterwhite;  #1364 Trevor Bush;  #1365 Kai Fain;  #1363 Evan Arnold
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Whitley County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Donavon Alsip  10M1. 1371
Brayden Mahan  10M2. 1372
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Woodford County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Payton Asher  09W1. 693
Christian Bowling  11M2. 1373
Chloe Brown  11W3. 694
Jack Buckley  10M4. 1374
Jase Crume  10M5. 1375
Olivia Dabney  09W6. 695
Sophia DelVal  12W7. 696
Logan Ford  09M8. 1376
Sawyer Ford  11M9. 1377
Bailey Fouts  10W10. 697
Fabian Garcia  12M11. 1378
Grant Garrison  11M12. 1379
Cassidy Gilbert  12W13. 698
Avalynne Goins  10W14. 699
Jackson Gordon  12M15. 1380
Jackson Gray  09M16. 1381
Maya Gudger  10W17. 700
Mykal Gudger  10M18. 1382
Evie Hamilton  11W19. 701
Zachary Harper  11M20. 1383
Reagan Hash  12W21. 702
Ryan Hendrix  09M22. 1384
Larkyn Hewett  09W23. 703
Jack Lehmkuhler  10M24. 1385
Maggie McSorley  12W25. 704
Samara Miller  11W26. 705
Matthew Mitchell  09M27. 1386
Jackson Moffett  12M28. 1387
Andrew Nason  09M29. 1388
Sophie Paul  09W30. 706
Eva Kate Probus  11W31. 707
Macy Stickel  09W32. 708
Davion Sturgis  09M33. 1389
Leland Taylor  09M34. 1390
Maggie Twehues  11W35. 709
Ayana Wilson  09W36. 710
Relay Sex
Woodford County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#693 Payton Asher;  #706 Sophie Paul;  #699 Avalynne Goins;  #700 Maya Gudger
#694 Chloe Brown;  #710 Ayana Wilson;  #697 Bailey Fouts;  #696 Sophia DelVal

Woodford County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#704 Maggie McSorley;  #708 Macy Stickel;  #698 Cassidy Gilbert;  #709 Maggie Twehues
#707 Eva Kate Probus;  #701 Evie Hamilton;  #705 Samara Miller;  #699 Avalynne Goins
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Woodford County
Relay Sex   
Woodford County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.

#1390 Leland Taylor;  #1388 Andrew Nason;  #1378 Fabian Garcia;  #1389 Davion Sturgis
#1382 Mykal Gudger;  #1385 Jack Lehmkuhler;  #1373 Christian Bowling;  

Woodford County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1385 Jack Lehmkuhler;  #1388 Andrew Nason;  #1380 Jackson Gordon;  #1390 Leland Taylor
#1389 Davion Sturgis;  #1378 Fabian Garcia;  #1373 Christian Bowling;  

Woodford County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1385 Jack Lehmkuhler;  #1377 Sawyer Ford;  #1387 Jackson Moffett;  #1380 Jackson Gordon
#1386 Matthew Mitchell;  #1378 Fabian Garcia;  #1389 Davion Sturgis;  #1375 Jase Crume

Woodford County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#1377 Sawyer Ford;  #1375 Jase Crume;  #1384 Ryan Hendrix;  #1380 Jackson Gordon
#1383 Zachary Harper;  #1387 Jackson Moffett;  #1376 Logan Ford;  #1374 Jack Buckley

Total Athletes:  1,290
Total Relays:  239


